
9999999922 O H S O A T NN DR D E B A ES BA OB RE 2 D C A HEEHE

OOORRRRRRR SSSSSSPPPPP N 8 IN H S R RA S O EE F ON L

OOOOOOOFFFFFFF TTTTTTT A BB SL S PP SS OS N H O H OO

D C N OO OO

VE PPPRO S

RR

EEE É D YYY 3333337777777777777 OTHHER PLANTERSS PRP OCLO AIMS TS HEH INDDEPEEE NDEN NCEN OF CUBAB INN THETHEHETHE

YYYYYAA AA IA I U FFF M HM HM H SS 895 OOOOOOOOOSSÉÉÉÉÉÉ TO W I O S I

SSSTTTT RRRR LALL D NNNNNNNAAAAAA AAAAAL E O S S I

S KK S DSS A C AAAAAAAAAA KKKKKSSSSSSS N R A TYY O N E E

1 S FFF RRRRRR DE D CCCCC

EV RR

N NN S

MMMMMMMSMS BUT K N TO TTHEHE U S BUSIU NESNE S CS CCOMMM UNIU TYYY ASASA A FA RIER ER ND BECOMC ES PRESIDDENT MAYY 292 1991 3434

C N NNNUUUUU IIITTIIT D T G EE “ RR N T E U T A TAA E

AAR AAAAA EENNNNNNN ” OO NA T A N E W H T U D T TOO

OCO BB EE T UGU A 1 A N YY AA R S RR YY AA

N O EE SS T A SE OI I E Z H S SA IYY N

N L NNI NANNEE H DEA TTTTTTTHHH SSSU SU S.. N EEENTTN SSSSSSSSEESSTTTTSTS S CSEESECS OOOOOONNNN NN TTHHH SSSWSSWISS ISSWSS SSSSSS EMBE ASSSAS Y IN HN A AA NNAANA. THTTT ISISSSS RREE R SSSE TTTHHH FFIRF TT

PLOOO PPRERR OFFF U NAANAA DDDDDD NNIUUNNN TTTEEEET S TTATEATT SSS WN AA O A D HD HD A AV AA S NNSSINNNNCEEECE TTT NUNII E SD S TTTATEEES SE EE

MMMMAATIICC OTITT ONNNNN NNNNNJA ARRRY 9 1669666 . JJ EU 222222222 282222888 C BA C J MM

AAANAA ARR EEEDDEDDDD RRRPRPRR EEESSE E VVVT VEESESSEEEESEEEEE O AALLLLALLLAACCCCKKCKCKCC U HRR HCHEEEEEE IINII E D C N BE NN VA ISI

C RRRIIGGI T CCC IVVVVIVIVV OOORRO FNNNNN FNNN LLYYYYYYYYY MM RMMMMM OOO EEDD D OOOWOWO DIRECTOR OF THE OCOOMMIM SSSIOON F RA U CICE OO

II EEDTET C CRCRR HHHH F RRR TTTTSSS WH ELEEELLLLEE INNNI AAAA CHCHHAVV PPPPPPP AAIARAA EEESES SSSESEE ELO I HEEHELPP NNGG SR E S SAASS NN HG EEE MMS L

G ITTSSS LLLL NNNNNNI NNA NNAA O H CCCH CCCCAAARRRRAAAA NAA PA RRIIIRIRR W RWW RERW EEEEE T C 2 , 2 I N N R S NN MIA

TT NEE -NDDD RRRRA ,,,,, AAAA HHHEEEEEEE DIEEDDDDIDD OTTTTTTTT AAASASSSKKKKKKKK H MHH E M TH

M . JAA UU RYY M UE IA H VV OO TE N FOO F T HT

E NNN B DDDDI STTTTERR UUK AKRAKK NNINEEE SS’S EDEPD UUUTY HEEHE TTA TLTH MH M NINISSTERR RDR VLAAVLADIM RIR MAL EETSEV CCACCOMPANY NGIING THTHISSIIS TTAT TEEST GGGRROU

NNS CO CCOOUU YT HA PPE E UUU YY U S N AR IAN CH N SASS CCUU AB AS GU TSTSS 2

I NN RR T G E W UB C N DE Y GE SSS C O ESS NN

ES N W , O .S

R AT E E H P AA FY F RRRO AL L EM RRAAT ONNON ORRR N SSCC OEE DD BA LE E ER H DD HI NN

FOR A

S

MONTHLY REVIEW PRESS
2016



SALES & ORDERING

New York University Press

838 Broadway, 3rd loor

New York, NY 10003

Tel: 800-996-6987

212 998 2575

Fax: 212-995-3833 

orders@nyupress.org

INTERNATIONAL SALES

Canada

Brunswick Books

20 Maud St., #303

Toronto, ON M5V 2M5

416-703-3598 phone

416-703-6561 fax

info@brunswickbooks.ca

www.brunswickbooks.ca

UK Distributor

Central Books

99 Wallis Road

London E9 5LN, England

Tel: +44 (0)20 8986 4854

orders@centralbooks.com

www.centralbooks.com

UK Representative

Global Book Marketing

99B Wallis Road 

London E9 5LN, England

Tel: +44 (0)20 8533 5800

info@

  globalbookmarketing.co.uk

Australia, New Zealand, and

Paciic Islands

Footprint Books Pty Ltd.

Unit 1/6a Prosperity Parade

Warriewood

NSW 2102, Australia

Tel: 61.02.9997.3973

Fax: 61.02.9997.3185

sales@footprint.com.au

www.footprint.com.au

U.S. SALES REPRESENTATIVES

Columbia Univ. Press Sales

Brad Hebel - Sales Manager

61 West 62nd Street

New York, NY 10023

Tel: 212-459-0600 ext. 7130

Fax: 212-459-3678

bh2106@columbia.edu

East Coast

Columbia Univ. Press Sales

Catherine Hobbs

Assistant Sales Manager

17 Stoneield Road

Palmyra, VA 22963

Tel: 804-690-8529

Fax: 434-589-3411

catherinehobbs@

     earthlink.net

Midwest

IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI,

MN, MO, ND, NE, OH,

OK, SD, WI, Western NY,

Western PA

Columbia Univ. Press Sales

Kevin Kurtz

1658 N. Milwaukee Ave., #552, 

Chicago, IL 60647

Tel: 773-316-1116

Fax: 773-489-2941

kkurtz5@earthlink.net

New York City

Dominic Scarpelli

Columbia Univ. Press Sales

61 W. 62nd Street

New York, NY 10023

Tel: 212-459-0600 ext. 7129

Fax: 212-459-3678

ds2476@columbia.edu

West Coast

AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NM,

NV, UT, WA, WY

Hill/Martin Associates

Duke Hill

756 Collier Drive

San Leandro, CA 94577

Tel: 510-483-2939

Fax: 510-315-3243

dukeh@aol.com

Northern CA, OR

Hill/Martin Associates

Patricia Malango

2612 Bay Front Court

Richmond, CA 94804

Tel: 510-965-9309

AK, TX

Columbia Univ. Press Sales

Will Gawronski

1536 West 25th Street

San Pedro, CA 90732

Tel: 310-488-9059

Fax: 310-832-4717

wgawronski@earthlink.net

EXAMINATION COPIES

All paperback editions of books 

are available to educators at 

$6.00, payable in advance, to 

cover shipping. Requests must 

be submitted on college letter-

head with payment information.  

We reserve the right to limit 

requests to appropriate courses. 

Shipping may take up to two 

weeks for domestic orders and 

eight weeks for international.

ON THE COVER

Los Caprichos 5 (2006), oil and 

acrylic on canvas, Gottfried 

Helnwein.

Prices subject to change without 

notice.

Monthly Review Press

146 West 29th St., Ste 6W

New York, NY  10001

Tel:   800.670.9499 or

         212.691.2555

Fax:  212.727.3676

bookorder@monthlyreview.org

www.monthlyreview.org



America’s Addiction

to Terrorism
Henry A. Giroux

“Giroux has outdone himself. More than in any other book, he chronicles
the death spiral of contemporary U.S. capitalist society, and why young people are
on the verge of a revolt the likes of which has not been seen for generations.
We are very fortunate to have this book.”—RobeRt W. McCheSney

AVAILABLE NOW

288 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-570-0

$20.00 | £12.99 | $25.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-571-7

$89.00 | £50.00 | $115.95Can

e-book available

HENRY A. GIROUX currently holds the McMaster University Chair for Scholarship in 
the Public Interest in the English and Cultural Studies Department and a Distinguished 
Visiting Professorship at Ryerson University. A founding igure in the movement for criti-
cal pedagogy and author of more than sixty books, he is one of North America’s most 
inluential public intellectuals. He recently received a Lifetime Achievement Award from 
the American Educational Research Association.

1

In the United States today, the term “terrorism” 
conjures up images of dangerous, outside threats: 
religious extremists and suicide bombers in particu-
lar. Harder to see but all the more pervasive is the 
terrorism perpetrated by the United States itself, 
whether through military force overseas or woven 
into the very fabric of society at home. In this pas-
sionate and incisive book, Giroux turns the conven-
tional wisdom on terrorism upside down, demon-
strating how fear and lawlessness have become 
organizing principles of life in the United States, and 
violence an acceptable form of social mediation. He 
addresses the most pressing issues of the moment, 
from oficially sanctioned torture to militarized police 
forces to austerity politics. Giroux also examines the 
ongoing degradation of the education system and 
how young people in particular suffer its more nefar-
ious outcomes.
    Against this grim picture, Giroux posits a poli-
tics of hope and a commitment to accurate—and 
radical—historical memory. He draws on a long, dis-
tinguished career developing the tenets of critical 
pedagogy to propose a cure for our addiction to ter-
rorism: a kind of “public pedagogy” that challenges 
the poisoned narratives of “America’s disimagination 
machine.”



AVAILABLE NOW

424 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-562-5

$29.00| £22.50 | $32.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-563-2

$89.00 | £50.00 | $115.95Can

e-book available

GERALD HORNE is John J. and Rebecca Moores Professor of African American His-
tory at the University of Houston. He is the author of more than two dozen books, 
including Race to Revolution and The Counter-Revolution of 1776.

2

The Haitian Revolution, the product of the irst suc-
cessful slave revolt, was truly world-historic in its 
impact. When Haiti declared independence in 1804, 
the leading powers—France, Great Britain, and 
Spain—suffered an ignominious defeat and the New 
World was remade. The island revolution also had a 
profound impact on Haiti’s mainland neighbor, the 
United States. Inspiring the enslaved and partisans 
of emancipation while striking terror throughout 
the Southern slaveocracy, it propelled the ledgling 
nation one step closer to civil war. Gerald Horne’s 
pathbreaking new work explores the complex and 
often fraught relationship between the United 
States and the island of Hispaniola. Giving particu-
lar attention to the responses of African Americans, 
Horne surveys the reaction in the United States to 
the revolutionary process in the nation that became 
Haiti, the splitting of the island in 1844, which led to 
the formation of the Dominican Republic, and the 
failed attempt by the United States to annex both 
in the 1870s.
    Horne deftly weaves together a disparate array of 
voices to illuminate the tangled conlicts of the colo-
nial powers, the commercial interests and imperial 
ambitions of U.S. elites, and the brutality and tenac-
ity of the American slaveholding class. Throughout, 
he never loses sight of the freedom struggles of 
Africans, both on the island and on the mainland, 
who sought the fulillment of the emancipatory 
promise of 18th century republicanism.

“by tracing the lethal spread of white supremacy, and its courageous confrontation by a
rebellious black republic, horne helps us to see the powerful blow for justice struck by a

militantly resistant population of black citizens who more nobly embodied the ideals
of freedom and equality than the european and north American powers that

sought to defeat them.”—MiChAel eRiC DySon

Confronting Black Jacobins
The United States, the Haitian Revolution, and 

the Origins of the Dominican Republic 

Gerald Horne



AVAILABLE NOW

384 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-577-9

$28.00 | £18.99 | $35.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-578-6

$89.00 | £60.00 | $115.95Can

e-book available

JOHN SMITH received his Ph.D. from the University of Shefield and is currently self-
employed as a researcher and writer. He has been an oil rig worker, bus driver, and tele-
communications engineer, and is a longtime activist in the antiwar and Latin American 
solidarity movements.

3

“Provides a searing analysis of the global shifts in production that have marked the neoliberal 
phase of capitalism. his analysis is essential to understanding contemporary capitalism.”
—JAyAti GhoSh, Professor of economics at Jawaharlal nehru University, new Delhi

Imperialism in the Twenty-First Century is a seminal 
examination of the relationship between the core 
capitalist countries and the rest of the world in the 
age of neoliberal globalization. Deploying a sophisti-
cated Marxist methodology, Smith begins by tracing 
the production of certain iconic commodities—the 
T-shirt, the cup of coffee, and the iPhone—and dem-
onstrates how these generate enormous outlows 
of money from the countries of the Global South 
to transnational corporations headquartered in the 
core capitalist nations of the Global North. From 
there, Smith draws on his empirical indings to pow-
erfully theorize the current shape of imperialism. He 
argues that the core capitalist countries need no lon-
ger rely on military force and colonialism (although 
these still occur) but increasingly are able to extract 
proits from workers in the Global South through 
market mechanisms and, by aggressively favoring 
places with lower wages, the phenomenon of labor 
arbitrage.
    Meticulously researched and forcefully argued, 
Imperialism in the Twenty-First Century is a major 
contribution to the theorization and critique of global 
capitalism.

Imperialism in the

Twenty-First Century
Globalization, Super-Exploitation

and Capitalism’s Final Crisis

WINNER PAUL A. BARAN–PAUL M. SWEEZY MEMORIAL AWARD

John Smith



4

AVAILABLE NOW

398 pages, $29.00

Paper 978-1-58367-574-8

e-book available

LEO PANITCH and GREG ALBO are Professors in the Department of Political Science 
at York University, Toronto.

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Transforming Classes (2015)

Registering Class (2014)

The Question of Strategy (2013)

The Crisis and the Left (2012)

The Left faces new challenges from political 
forces amassing on the radical right. The ifty-
second volume of the Socialist Register presents a 
serious calibration and a careful political mapping of 
these forces. It addresses pivotal questions on the 
reordering of the New Right that speak to the global 
challenges the new right poses for the left.

Neoliberalism and Popular Racism: The Shifting Shape of 

the European Right, LIz FEkETE l Ukip and the Crisis of Brit-

ain, RICHARD SEYMoUR l The Far Right in France: The Front 

National in European Perspective, MICHAEL LÖWY, FRAN-

CIS SITEL l Europe at the Crossroads: Right Populism and 

Reactionary Rebellion, WALTER BAIER l Fascism Then and 

Now, GEoFF ELEY l  Ethnicism After Nationalism: The Roots 

of the New European Right, G.M. TAMÁS l Capitalism and 

the Politics of the Far Right, RICHARD SAULL l Russia and 

Ukraine: oligarchic Capitalism, Conservative Statism and 

Right Nationalism, ALExANDER BUzGALIN, ANDREY koL-

GANoV l India: Liberal Democracy and the Extreme Right, 

AIJAz AHMAD l  An Arc of Authoritarianism in Africa: Toward 

the End of a Liberal Democratic Dream? DAVID MooRE 

l Brazil: The Failure of the PT and the Rise of the “New 

Right,” ALFREDo SAAD-FILHo, ARMANDo BoITo l Chauvin-

ist Nationalism in Japan’s Schizophrenic State, GAVAN MC-

CoRMACk l Israel’s Hegemonic Right, AVISHAI EHRLICH l 

The American Right: From Margins to Mainstream, DoUG 

HENWooD l “Stars and Bars”: Understanding Right-Wing 

Populism in the USA, BILL FLETCHER, JR. l The Times and 

Spaces of Right Populism: From Paris to Toronto, STEFAN 

kIPFER, PARASToU SABERI l Policing with Impunity, LESLEY 

WooD l The Surveillance State, REG WHITAkER l The Di-

lemmas and Potentials of the Left: Learning from Syriza, 

ANDREAS kARITzIS

The Politics of the Right
Socialist Register 2016

Edited by Leo Panitch and Greg Albo



Crooked Deals and

Broken Treaties
How American Indians Were Displaced by

White Settlers in the Cuyahoga Valley

John Tully

AVAILABLE NOW

144 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-566-3

$19.00 | £14.99 | $XX.00Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-567-0

$89.00 | £50.00 | $XX.00Can

e-book available

JOHN TULLY is Honorary Professor, College of Arts, Victoria University in Melbourne, 
Australia. He is the author of several works of history, including The Devil’s Milk: A 

Social History of Rubber, as well as three novels.

5

“A masterful case study of one site of United States’ settler-colonialism, in the Cuyahoga 
Valley region, which gave birth to the settler city of Akron, ohio. the violence and
ethnic cleansing involved in this early 19th century colonial project previewed
the later ethnic cleansing of native nations and communities from all the
territory east of the Mississippi River.”—RoxAnne DUnbAR-oRtiz

Long before the smokestacks and factories of indus-
trial Akron rose from ohio’s Cuyahoga Valley, the 
region was a place of tense confrontation. Begin-
ning in the early 19th-century, white settlers began 
pushing in from the east, lured by the promise of 
cheap (or free) land. They inevitably came into con-
lict with the current inhabitants, American Indians 
who had thrived in the valley for generations or 
had already been displaced by settlement along 
the eastern seaboard. Here, on what was once the 
western fringe of the United States, the story of the 
country’s founding and development played out in 
all its ignominy and drama.
    Historian and novelist John Tully draws on con-
temporary accounts and a wealth of studies to pro-
duce this elegiac history of the Cuyahoga Valley. He 
pays special attention to how settlers’ notions of pri-
vate property—and the impulse to own and develop 
the land—clashed with more collective social orga-
nizations of American Indians. He also documents 
the ecological cost of settlement, long before heavy 
industry laid waste to the region. Crooked Deals 

and Broken Treaties is an impassioned accounting of 
the cost of “progress” and an insistent reminder of 
the barbarism and deceit that fueled the rise of the 
United States.



Millions of words have been written about the 
Cuban Revolution, which, to both its supporters and 
detractors, is almost universally understood as being 
won by a small band of guerillas. Stephen Cushion 
argues that the Cuban working class played a much 
more decisive role in the Revolution’s outcome than 
previously understood. Although the working class 
was well organized in the 1950s, it is believed to 
have been too inluenced by corrupt trade union 
leaders and a tradition of making primarily economic 
demands to have offered much support to the gue-
rillas. Cushion contends that the opposite is true, 
and that signiicant portions of the Cuban working 
class launched an underground movement in tan-
dem with the guerillas operating in the mountains.
   Developed during ive research trips to Cuba under 
the auspices of the Institute of Cuban History in 
Havana, this book analyzes a wealth of material from 
the 1950s that has never before been systematically 
examined, along with many interviews with partici-
pants themselves. Cushion uncovers widespread 
militant activity, all of which culminated in two revo-
lutionary workers’ congresses and the largest gen-
eral strike in Cuban history. These efforts present a 
fresh and provocative take on the place of the work-
ing class in Cuban history.

AVAILABLE NOW

372 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-581-6

$27.00 | £18.99 | $34.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-582-3

$89.00 | £60.00 | $115.95Can

e-book available

STEVE CUSHION is a retired university lecturer with a Ph.D. in Caribbean Labor His-
tory who lives in the East End of London. For twenty years, he worked as a bus driver in 
London, and has been an active socialist and trade unionist all his adult life.

6

“Cushion has written an extraordinarily rich and detailed history of working class militancy
in pre-revolutionary Cuba. this book shows that the Cuban working class played an

important, even decisive, role in the pre-revolutionary period and in the overthrow
of the batista dictatorship. our understanding will be permanently shaped

by this inspiring and compelling history.”—DR. leo zeiliG,

author of Voices of Liberation: Frantz Fanon

A Hidden History of the 

Cuban Revolution
How the Working Class Shaped

the Guerrillas’ Victory

Steve Cushion



“Whether one reads it as a history, or keeps it handy as a ready reference . . . this is a book 
that no serious student of U.S.-Cuba relations can afford to be without.”
—PhiliP bRenneR, American University

JANE FRANKLIN is an internationally acclaimed historian and peace and justice activ-
ist since 1960. The author of several books on Cuba and Panama, she has published in 
various periodicals including The Nation and The Progressive, and appears frequently on 
radio and TV as a commentator on U.S.-Cuba relations. Some of her work is available at 
janefranklin.info.

7

AVAILABLE APRIL

456 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-605-9

$25.00 | £20.00 | $32.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-606-6

$89.00 | £60.00 | $115.95Can

e-book available

In this updated edition of her classic, Cuba and the 

United States: A Chronological History, Jane Franklin 
depicts the relationship between the two countries  
from the time both were colonies to the present. 
We see the early connections through slavery; 
through the sugar trade; then Cuba’s multiple wars 
for national liberation; the annexation of Cuba by the 
United States; the infamous Platt Amendment that 
entitled the United States to intervene directly in 
Cuban affairs; the gangster capitalism promoted by 
Cuban dictator Fulgencio Battista; and the guerrilla 
war that brought the revolutionaries to power. 
   A new chapter updating the fraught Cuban-U.S. 
nexus brings us well into the Twenty-irst century, 
with a look at the current status of Assata Shakur, 
the Cuban Five, and the post-9/11 years leading to 
the expansion of diplomatic relations. offering a 
range of primary and secondary sources, this book 
is an outstanding scholarly work. Cuba and the U.S. 

Empire brings new meaning to Simón Bolívar’s 
warning in 1829, that the United States “appears 
destined by Providence to plague America with mis-
eries in the name of Freedom.”

Cuba and the U.S. Empire
A Chronological History

Jane Franklin

Foreword by Noam Chomsky



The American War

in Vietnam
Crime or Commemoration?

John Marciano

on May 25, 2012, President obama announced 
that the United States would spend the next thir-
teen years commemorating the 50th anniversary of 
the Vietnam War, and the American soldiers, “more 
than 58,000 patriots,” who died in Vietnam. The fact 
that at least 2.1 million Vietnamese also died in that 
war will be largely unknown and entirely uncom-
memorated. The reason for this appalling disconnect 
of consciousness lies in an unremitting public rela-
tions campaign waged by top American politicians, 
military leaders, business people, and scholars who 
have spent the last sixty years justifying the U.S. 
presence in Vietnam.
    A devastating follow-up to Marciano’s 1979 clas-
sic Teaching the Vietnam War (written with William 
L. Griffen), this book seeks not to commemorate the 
Vietnam War, but to stop the ongoing U.S. war on 
actual history. Marciano reveals the grandiose lag-
waving that stems from the “Noble Cause Principle,” 
the notion that America is “chosen by God” to bring 
democracy to the world. 
    The result is critical writing and teaching at its 
best. This book will ind a home in classrooms where 
teachers seek to do more than repeat the trite glo-
riications of U.S. empire. It will provide students 
everywhere with insights that can prepare them to 
change the world.

AVAILABLE JULY

192 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-585-4

$18.00 | £14.99 | $23.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-586-1

$89.00 | £60.00 | $115.95Can

e-book available

8

“For many years, i’ve been using John Marciano and William Griffen’s venerable Teaching the

Vietnam War in my high school course. [this] newer history of the war provides analysis
and perspective on how the war ought to be remembered—and how it is being

misremembered and misused. i am eager to add it to my curriculum!”
—W. D. ehRhARt, author, Vietnam-Perkasie: A Combat Marine Memoir

JOHN MARCIANO is professor emeritus at SUNY, Cortland. He has been an antiwar 
and social justice activist, author, scholar, teacher, and trade unionist. 



ROB WALLACE received a Ph.D. in biology at the CUNY Graduate Center, New York 
City, and did post-doctorate work at the University of California, Irvine, with Walter Fitch, 
a founder of molecular phylogeny. He lives in St. Paul, Minnesota, where he is both a 
Visiting Scholar at the Institute for Global Studies, University of Minnesota and a deli 
clerk at a local sandwich shop.

AVAILABLE MAY

400 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-589-2

$24.00 | £18.99 | $30.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-590-8

$89.00 | £60.00 | $115.95Can

e-book available

9

Thanks to breakthroughs in production and food 
science, agribusiness has been able to devise new 
ways to grow more food and get it more places more 
quickly. The dark side of this story is that agribusi-
ness has known for decades that packing thousands 
of birds or livestock together results in a monocul-
ture that selects for disease. But market economics 
doesn’t punish the companies for growing big lu—it 
punishes animals, the environment, consumers, and 
contract farmers. Alongside growing proits, dis-
eases are permitted to emerge, evolve, and spread 
with little check. “That is,” writes evolutionary biolo-
gist Rob Wallace, “it pays to produce a pathogen that 
could kill a billion people.”
    In Big Farms Make Big Flu, Wallace tracks the ways 
inluenza and other pathogens emerge from an agri-
culture controlled by multinational corporations. Wal-
lace details, with a precise and radical wit, the latest 
in the science of agricultural epidemiology, while at 
the same time juxtaposing ghastly phenomena such 
microbial time travel, neoliberal Ebola, and attempts 
at producing featherless chickens. Wallace also offers 
sensible alternatives to lethal agribusiness. Some, 
such as farming cooperatives, integrated pathogen 
management, and mixed crop-livestock systems, are 
already in practice off the agribusiness grid.
    Big Farms Make Big Flu integrates the political 
economies of disease and science to derive a new 
understanding of the evolution of infections.

Big Farms Make Big Flu
Dispatches on Influenza, Agribusiness,

and the Nature of Science

Rob Wallace
Foreword by Mike Davis



10

SAMIR AMIN was born in Egypt in 1931 and received 
his Ph.D. in economics in Paris in 1957. He is director 
of the Third World Forum in Dakar, Senegal.

The Reawakening of

the Arab World
Challenge and Change in the

Aftermath of the Arab Spring

Samir Amin

The great upheaval that once produced the Soviet 
Union has also produced a movement away from cap-
italism—a long transition that continues even today. 
In seven concise, provocative chapters, Amin deftly 
examines the trajectory of Russian capitalism, the Bol-
shevik Revolution, the collapse of the Soviet Union, 
the possible future of Russia—and, by extension, the 
future of socialism itself. Amin covers the rise and fall 
of the revolutionary Soviet system; and in a power-
ful chapter on Ukraine and the rise of global fascism, 
Amin lays out the conditions necessary for Russia to 
recreate itself, and perhaps again move down the long 
road to real socialism. 

The growing, deeply felt need of the Arab people for 
independent, popular democracy is the cause of their 
awakening, says Amin. It this awakening to democ-
racy that the United States fears most, since real self-
government by independent nations would necessar-
ily mean the end of U.S. empire, and the economic 
liberalism that has kept it in place. 

AVAILABLE JUNE

144 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-601-1

$23.00 | £17.99 | $29.95 Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-602-8

$89.00 | £60.00 | $115.95 Can

e-book available

Russia and the Long

Transition from Capitalism 

to Socialism
Samir Amin

AVAILABLE MARCH

248 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-597-7

$24.00 | £18.99 | $30.95 Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-598-4

$89.00 | £60.00 | $115.95Can

e-book available



11

ALAN WIEDER is an oral historian who lives in Portland, oregon. He is Distinguished 
Professor Emeritus at the University of South Carolina and has taught at the University 
of the Western Cape and Stellenbosch University in South Africa. He has published 
numerous articles and three books on South Africans who fought against the apartheid 
regime including Ruth First and Joe Slovo in the War Against Apartheid.

Studs Terkel was an American icon who had no use 
for America’s cult of celebrity. He was a leftist who 
valued human beings over political dogma. In scores 
of books and thousands of radio and television broad-
casts, Studs paid attention—and respect—to “ordi-
nary” human beings of all classes and colors, as they 
talked about their lives as workers, dreamers, survi-
vors. Alan Wieder’s Studs Terkel: Politics, Culture, But 

Mostly Conversation is the irst comprehensive book 
about this man. 
    Drawing from over ifty interviews of people who 
knew and worked with Studs, Alan Wieder cre-
ates a multi-dimensional portrait of a run-of-the-mill 
guy from Chicago who, in public life, became an 
acclaimed author and raconteur, while managing, in 
his private life, to remain a mensch. We see Studs, 
the eminent oral historian, the inveterate and selless 
supporter of radical causes, especially civil rights. 
We see the actor, the writer, the radio host, the jazz 
lover, whose early work in television earned him a 
notorious place on the McCarthy blacklist. We also 
see Studs the family man and devoted husband to 
his adored wife, Ida. 
    Studs Terkel allows us to realize the importance of 
reaching through our own daily realities—increasingly 
clogged with disembodied, impersonal interaction—
to ind value in actual face-time with real humans. 
Wieder’s book also shows us why such contact 
might be crucial to those of us in movements rising 
up against global tyranny and injustice. The book is 
simply the best introduction available to this remark-
able man. Reading it will lead people to Terkel’s enor-
mous body of work, with beneits they will cherish 
throughout their lives.

Studs Terkel
Politics, Culture, but Mostly Conversation

Alan Wieder

AVAILABLE AUGUST

304 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-593-9

$19.95 | £15.99 | $25.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-594-6

$89.00 | £60.00 | $115.95Can

e-book available



LAURENCE H. SHOUP has taught widely and is the 
author of several books, including Imperial Brain Trust 
(with William Minter) and Rulers and Rebels: A Peo-

ple’s History of Early California, 1769–1901. 

400 pages

Cloth 978-1-58367-551-9

$34.00 | £28.00 | $36.95Can

e-book available

12

The Hidden Structure

of Violence
Who Benefits from Global Violence and War

Marc Pilisuk and Jennifer Achord Rountree

R E C E N T LY  P U B L I S H E D

MARC PILISUK is Professor Emeritus at UC Davis. 
JENNIFER ACHORD ROUNTREE is research man- 
ager at the National Indian Child Welfare Association 
in Portland, oregon.

“Revealing account of how a small group of
planners drawn from sectors of concentrated private

and state power have set the contours for much
of recent history.”—noAM ChoMSky

“A tour de force of erudition and scholarship, lucid
exposition and organization, cogent reasoning,

psychological depth, and compassionate motivation.
it is a guidebook to the intricate, highly organized

networks that dominate and are destroying
so much of the world in which we live.”

—MitCh hAll, author, Peace Quest360 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-542-7

$25.00 | £17.99 | $27.95Can

e-book available

Wall Street’s Think Tank
The Council on Foreign Relations and the Empire

of Neoliberal Geopolitics, 1975–2014

Laurence H. Shoup

In this long-awaited sequel to Imperial Brain Trust, 
Shoup argues that the CFR now operates in an era 
of “Neoliberal Geopolitics,” a worldwide paradigm that 
its members helped to establish and that relects the 
interests of the U.S. ruling class.



POLLY PATTULLO is a journalist and publisher of Pa-
pillote Press, which specializes in books about Domi-
nica and the wider Caribbean.

176 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-558-8

$23.00 | $29.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-559-5

$89.00 | $115.95Can

e-book available

13

SHEILA ROWBOTHAM is an inluential socialist 
feminist writer and author of Edward Carpenter: A 

Life of Liberty and Love and Dreamers of a New Day: 

Women Who Invented the Twentieth Century.

“the labyrinthine connections between a rich
variety of antiwar protesters have never been more 
brightly illuminated.”—THE GUARDIAN

N E W

“A new window onto the past . . .  the cruelty of
Caribbean slavery, and the bravery of those who 
tried to escape it.”—ADAM hoChSChilD

This new edition of Rowbotham’s classic book tells the 
story of a Derby socialist and feminist who opposed 
the First World War. The historical introduction incor-
porates new research, describes the interaction 
between workplace militants and anti-war activists as 
well as the intrigues among politicians and intelligence 
agencies.

Your Time Is Done Now
Slavery, Resistance, and Defeat: The Maroon Trials 

of Dominica (1813–1814)

Polly Pattullo

Tells the story of the Maroons of Dominica—self orga-
nized communities of runaway slaves—through the 
transcripts of trials held in 1813 and 1814. Reveals 
fascinating details about how they survived—a mov-
ing and valuable addition to the growing literature on 
slavery and slave resistance in the Americas.

Friends of Alice Wheeldon
The Anti-War Activist Accused of Plotting

to Kill Lloyd George, N E W  E D I T I O N

Sheila Rowbotham

240 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-554-0

$23.00 | $29.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-555-7

$89.00 | $115.95Can

e-book available



MICHAEL A. LEBOWITZ is Professor Emeritus of 
economics at Simon Fraser University in Vancouver, 
Canada, and the author of many books.

The Socialist Imperative
From Gotha to Now

Michael A. Lebowitz

“An informed, inspiring, and, for me, altogether
indispensable, guide to the necessary socialist transition 

of our time.”—John bellAMy FoSteR

14

MARTA HARNECKER is the author of over eighty 
books and monographs in several languages. She has 
been director of the Memoria Popular Latinoamericana 
research center in Havana, Cuba and the Centro Inter-
nacional Miranda in Caracas, Venezuela. 

Surveys the changing political map in Latin America, 
combining analysis of concrete events with a reined 
theoretical understanding of grassroots democracy, 
the state, and the barriers imposed by capital. A lucid 
guide to the movements that are ighting to build a 
better world.

R E C E N T LY  P U B L I S H E D

How can people transform their circumstances in a 
way that allows them to reorganize production and, 
at the same time, fulill their human potential? Lebow-
itz sets out to answer this question irst by examining 
Marx’s Critique of the Gotha Programme, and from 
there investigates the experiences of the Soviet Union 
and Venezuela. These essays repay careful reading and 
relection, and prove Lebowitz to be one of the fore-
most Marxist thinkers of this era.

224 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-546-5

$22.00 | £14.99 | $23.95Can

e-book available

224 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-467-3

$19.00 | £15.00 | $20.95Can

e-book available

A World To Build
New Paths toward Twenty-First Century Socialism

Marta Harnecker

“each relection demonstrates Marta’s ability to process 
an accumulation of knowledge and convert it into

something concrete.”—ÁlVARo GARCíA lineRA,

Vice-President of  bolivia



ROBERT W. McCHESNEY is the Gutgsell Endowed 
Professor in the Department of Communication at 
the University of Illinois.

15

“Robert McChesney reveals once again why he is one of 
the thinkers who really matters to American society.”
—SenAtoR beRnie SAnDeRS

URSULA HUWS is Professor of Labour and Globalisa-
tion at the University of Hertfordshire in the Uk, and 
founder of Analytica Social and Economic Research.

“Ursula huws is without peer as an analyst of life in con-
temporary capitalism.”—leo PAnitCh

R E C E N T LY  P U B L I S H E D

272 pages

Cloth 978-1-58367-478-9

$28.00 | £22.00 | $30.95Can

e-book available

208 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-463-5

$19.00| £15.00 | $20.95Can

e-book available

Blowing the Roof Off the 

Twenty-First Century
Media, Politics, and the Struggle for

Post-Capitalist Democracy

Robert W. McChesney

Uses a sophisticated political economic analysis to 
delineate the recent trajectory of capitalism and its 
ongoing degeneration. McChesney also takes a fresh 
look at recent progressive political campaigns in the 
United States. 

Labor in the Global

Digital Economy
The Cybertariat Comes of Age

Ursula Huws

This book ties together disparate economic, cultural, 
and political phenomena to form a provocative narra-
tive about the shape of the global capitalist economy 
as it is today. It’s also a forceful critique of our dizzying 
contemporary moment, one that goes beyond notions 
of mere connectedness or free-lowing information to 
illuminate the entrenched mechanisms of exploitation 
and control at the core of capitalism.



16

In Walt We Trust
How a Queer Socialist Poet Can Save

America from Itself

John Marsh

R E C E N T LY  P U B L I S H E D

TAMÁS KRAUSZ is professor of Russian history at 
the Eötvös Loránd University of Sciences in Budapest, 
and head of the department of eastern European stud-
ies. one of the best-known radical intellectuals and 
political activists in Hungary, he has published widely 
throughout the world.

Reconstructing Lenin
An Intellectual Biography

WINNER 2015 DEUTSCHER MEMORIAL PRIZE

Tamás krausz

552 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-449-9

$34.00 | £25.00 | $35.00 Can

e-book available

“once every generation or so, we need a book like this
one to remind us why it is still so essential to keep

Whitman close at hand.”—eD FolSoM, editor,
Walt Whitman Quarterly Review

256 pages

Cloth 978-1-58367-475-8

$25.00 | £18.99 | $27.95Can

e-book available

JOHN MARSH is associate professor of English at 
Pennsylvania State University. He is the author of 
two previous books: Class Dismissed: Why We Can-

not Teach or Learn Our Way Out of Inequality and Hog 

Butchers, Beggars, and Busboys: Poverty, Labor, and 

the Making of Modern American Poetry.

“Magniicent . . . not only a rich work of radical
scholarship, but in taking the life and thought of lenin 
seriously and arguing for lenin’s continued relevance, 

krausz has done us all a great service.”—LINKS

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF SOCIALIST RENEWAL



17

Ruth First and Joe Slovo in the War 

Against Apartheid
Alan Wieder, Foreword by

Nadine Gordimer

“Enlarges and enriches our 

understanding of the lives of First 

and Slovo.”—Colin Bundy,

University of Oxford

$25.00 l 392 pages

a documentary of revolution in a  chinese villagea documentary of revolution in a  chinese villagea documentary of revolution in a  chinese villagea documentary of revolution in a  chinese villagea documentary of revolution in a  chinese villagea documentary of revolution in a  chinese villagea documentary of revolution in a  chinese villagea documentary of revolution in a  chinese villagea documentary of revolution in a  chinese villagea documentary of revolution in a  chinese villagea documentary of revolution in a  chinese villagea documentary of revolution in a  chinese villagea documentary of revolution in a  chinese villagea documentary of revolution in a  chinese village

William Hinton

The Next Liberation Struggle
Capitalism, Socialism, and 

Democracy in Southern Africa, 

John S. Saul

“Saul’s work is among the most 

widely cited analyses of southern 

Africa politics.”—Patrick Bond

$22.00 l  384pp

Consciencism 
Kwame Nkrumah

“Reinterprets Western philoso-

phy in the context of decoloniza-

tion and development.”—London 

Tribune

$12.00 l  122pp

Return to the Source
Selected Speeches

of Amilcar Cabral 

Crystallizes the forces which 

gave a new political direction to 

Portugal, Angola, Mozambique, 

Guinea-Bissau, and Cape Verde.

$15.00 l  112pp

Township Politics
Struggles for a New South Africa

Mzwanele Mayekiso

“An insider’s story, one of the 

few and one of the very best that 

emerged from the crucible of op-

position to apartheid.”—CHoICe

$18.00 l  288pp

We Are the Poors
Community Struggles

in Post-Apartheid South Africa

Ashwin Desai

“One of the best books yet on 

globalization. Desai succeeds 

brilliantly.”—Naomi Klein

$19.00 l  180pp

The Unlikely Secret Agent
Ronnie Kasrils

“This is a wonderful book about 

a courageous and extraordinary 

woman.”—John le Carré

$14.95 l 192pp

Fanshen 
A Documentary of Revolution

in a Chinese Village 

William Hinton

“For anyone who wants to under-

stand the Chinese revolution, the 

reading of this book is a neces-

sity.”—London Tribune 

$28.95 l 637pp

The God Market 
How Globalization is Making

India More Hindu

Meera Nanda

Describes how “state-temple-

corporate complex” now wields 

decisive political and economic 

power.

$23.00 l 256 pp

Korea:  Division, Reunii cation,

and U.S. Foreign Policy
Martin Hart-Landsberg

“This challenging and provoca-

tive work reveals the signii cant 
dark side of U.S. foreign policy 
toward Korea.”—CHoICe 
$18.00 l 266pp

Red Cat, White Cat
China and the Contradictions
of “Market Socialism”
Robert Weil
“Shows how Deng’s use of ‘capi-
talism to build socialism’ resulted 
in the use of ‘socialism to build 
capitalism.’ “—William Hinton   
$16.00 l 288pp

The Rise of China and the Demise of 

the Capitalist World Economy
Minqi Li
A signi cant contribution to the 
study of China’s potential futures.
$20.00 l 240pp

A F R I C A  |  A S I A



18

CHEAP฀MOTELS฀AND฀A฀HOTPLATE
An Economist’s Travelogue

Michael D. Yates

The Unknown Cultural Revolution
Life and Change
in a Chinese Village 
Dongping Han
Demonstrates the potential of 
mass education and empower-
ment for radical political and 
economic transformation.
$20.00 l 192pp

A History of Capitalism, 1500–2000
Michel Beaud
“Clear and accessible . . . 
describes the intellectual and 
material history of capitalist 
development, covering the most
important elements.”—CHoICe

$25.00 l 348pp

Nobody Called Me Charlie
The Story of a Radical White 
Journalist Writing for a Black 
Newspaper in the Civil Rights Era 
Charles Preston 
“A hard-bitten i rst-hand account 
of racism, radicalism, and the 
media.”—Dave Zirin
$21.95 l 384 pp

Ralph Miliband and

the Politics of the New Left 
Michael Newman
“A very i ne biography of a key 
i gure who for so long deservedly 
stood as a beacon on the interna-
tional left.”—Leo Panitch
$24.00 l 384pp

Cheap Motels and a Hot Plate
An Economist’s Travelogue
Michael D. Yates 
“Makes the invisible visible: the 
stark and powerful truth of the 
haves and have-nots.”
—Studs Terkel
$15.95 l 208pp

Debt, the IMF, and the World Bank
Sixty Questions, Sixty Answers
EricToussaint & Damien Millet
“Unravels the layers of deceit 
and distortion that conceal the 
ugly reality.”—Noam Chomsky
$23.00 l 368pp

Man’s Worldly Goods 
Leo Huberman
“The most successful attempt 
to date to humanize the ‘dismal 
science’ and link the history of 
man to the history of economic 
theory.”—New Yorker 

$20.00 l 352pp

Monopoly Capital
An Essay on the American
Economic and Social Order
Paul Baran & Paul M. Sweezy
A brilliant description of the 
economic forces at work in the 
main centers of economic power: 
the giant corporations.
$23.00 l 416pp

Naming the System
Inequality and Work in the  
Global Economy 
Michael D. Yates
“A lucid, penetrating examination 
of the consequences of globaliza-
tion.”—CHoICe

$19.00 l 288pp

The Theory of Capitalist Development 
Paul M. Sweezy
“A trustworthy guide through
the problems of Marxian
economics.”—Journal of 

Philosophy 
$20.00 l 398pp 

The Political Economy of Growth 
Paul A. Baran
An analysis of advanced and 
underdeveloped countries,
focusing on the creation and use 
of economic surplus. 
$20.00 l 307pp

A S I A  |  B I O G R A P H Y &  M E M O I R  |  E C O N O M I C S

China and Socialism
Market Reforms and Class 
Struggle 
Martin Hart-Landsberg
& Paul Burkett
Analysis of the market reforms in 
China and how they are leading 
down a capitalist path.
$16.00 l 158pp



19

The Amoral Elephant
Globalization and the Struggle
for Social Justice in the Twenty-
First Century
William K. Tabb
“Clarii es the workings of the 
third industrial revolution now 
underway.”—Working USA

$18.00  l 224pp

The ABCs of the Economic Crisis
What Working People
Need to Know
Fred Magdoff and
Michael D. Yates
“Tells the story clearly, simply, 
and briel y.”—Robert Pollin
$15.00 l 176pp

The Great Financial Crisis
Causes and Consequences
John Bellamy Foster and
Fred Magdoff
“A short book long on insight.”
—Bill Moyers
$12.95 l 160pp

The Invisible Handcuffs of Capitalism
How Market Tyranny Stil es the 
Economy by Stunting Workers
Michael Perelman
“A tonic read in these times of 
economic disarray.”
—Paul Adler, USC
$23.00 l 360pp

Railroading Economics 
The Creation of the Free Market 
Mythology
Michael Perelman
Critique of the rhetoric and
practice of conventional
economic theory.
$22.00 l 224pp

Class Dismissed
Why We Cannot Teach or Learn 
Our Way Out of Inequality
John Marsh
“Lays bare [the unwillingness] to 
change underlying social struc-
tures that sustain inequitable life 
chances.”—CHoICe

$19.95 l 256pp

Digital Diploma Mills
The Automation of Higher
Education
David F. Noble
“A wake-up call over the assault on 
quality education.”—Ralph Nader 
$16.00 l 116pp

The GreaT Financial

crisis
causes and consequences

John Bellamy Foster and Fred magdoFF

auses and onsequences

THE ABCs OF THE 

ECONOMIC CRISIS:
What Working People Need to Know
Fred Magdoff & Michael D. Yates

John Marsh

CLASS DISMISSED
WHY WE CANNOT TEACH 

OR LEARN OUR WAY OUT 

OF INEQ UALITY

E C O N O M I C S  |  E D U C A T I O N 

Capitalist Globalization
Consequences, Resistance,
and Alternatives
Martin Hart-Landsberg
“An indispensable guide to the 
integration of East Asia into 
the multinationals’ networks of 
production.”—Leo Panitch
$20.00 l 224 pages

The Endless Crisis
How Monopoly-Finance Capital 
Produces Stagnation and
Upheaval from the USA to China
John Bellamy Foster and Robert 
W. McChesney
“Compelling .”—Robert Pollin
$24.95 l 228pp l cloth only

AMERICA’S 
EDUCATION 
DEFICIT AND THE 

WAR ON YOUTH
Henry A. Giroux

A
M

E
R

IC
A

’S
 E

D
U

C
A

T
IO

N
 

H
e
n

ry
 A

. G
iro

u
x

MONTHLY 

REVIEW 

PRESS

America’s Education Dei cit and

the War on Youth
Henry A. Giroux
“Sees the truth behind the
rhetoric. Listen to him and act.”
—John Carlos Rowe, USC
$20.00  l  240pp

Global Imperialism and the Great Crisis
The Uncertain Future of Capitalism
Ernesto Screpanti
“Well-researched, well-argued;
a tremendous accomplisment.” 
—Edward Nell
$23.00  l 256pp

Polylux Marx
An Illustrated Workbook 
for Studying Marx’s 
Capital

Valeria Bruschi, Antonella 
Muzzupappa, Sabine 
Nuss, Anne Stecklner,
$25.00 l 136pp

and Ingo Stützle



20

Agriculture and Food in Crisis
Conlict, Resistance, and Renewal
Edited by Fred Magdoff
and Brian Tokar
“Introduces new thinking, new 
language, new possibilities.”
—Ricardo J. Salvador, Program 
Oficer, W.K. Kellogg Foundation
$23.00 l 352pp

A History of World Agriculture
From the Neolithic Age
to the Current Crisis
Marcel Mazoyer and
Laurence Roudart
“A testament to the erudition 
of its authors and a defense of 
peasant economies victimized by 
neoliberal policies.”—Le Matin

$35.00 l 528pp

Ecology Against Capitalism
John Bellamy Foster
“A ine, well-timed book.
Balanced and clear-headed.”
—Tom Athanasiou
$23.00 l 160pp

The Ecological Revolution
Making Peace with the Planet
John Bellamy Foster
“Demonstrates that questions 
of ecology cannot be separated 
from questions of economics.” 
—Howard Zinn
$17.95 l 328pp

The Ecological Rift
Capitalism’s War on the Earth
John Bellamy Foster, Brett Clark, 
and Richard York
“Promises to become a basic 
resource.”—Fredric Jameson
$26.00 l 544pp

AGRICULTURE 

AND FOOD 
IN CRISIS
conflict, resistance, and renewal

fred magdoff and brian tokar

Killing Me Softly
Toxic Waste, Corporate Proit, 
and the Struggle for Environ-
mental Justice
Eddie J. Girdner and Jack Smith
$19.00 l 176pp

What Every Environmentalist Needs 

To Know about Capitalism
Fred Magdoff and
John Bellamy Foster
“Relentlessly persuasive.”
—Naomi Klein
$13.95 l 187pp

Marx’s Ecology
Materialism and Nature
John Bellamy Foster
“If anyone wants to understand 
the place of the ecological 
dimension within the Marxist 
tradition, this book is a must 
read.”—Helena Sheehan 
$23.00 l 312pp

Vulnerable Planet
A Short Economic History
of the Environment
John Bellamy Foster
“A ine contribution to  a critical 
sociology of important environ-
mental issues.”—Contemporary 

Sociology

$15.00 l 176pp

The Art of Democracy
A Concise History of Popular 
Culture in the United States
Jim Cullen
“Demonstrates a sophisti-
cated understanding of complex 
cultural forces.”—Publishers 

Weekly

$21.00 l 384pp

Hungry for Proit
The Agribusiness Threat to Farm-
ers, Food, and the Environment 
Edited by Fred Magdoff, John 
Bellamy Foster, and Frederick
H. Buttel
A political economy of the state-
supported corporate takeover of 
world food production.
$23.00 l 220pp

E C O L O G Y

The Conquest of America
How the Indian Nations Lost 
Their Continent
Hans Koning
A fresh perspective on the U.S. 
history of, and policy toward, 
indigenous and foreign peoples.
$20.00 l 144pp 



21

Cultures of Darkness
Night Travels in the Histories of 
Transgression
Bryan D. Palmer
“A work of history whose 
ambition and originality take one 
aback. A rare achievement.”
—Left History  
$28.00 l 609pp 

In Our Time
The Chamberlain-Hitler Collusion 
Clement Leibovitz and
Alvin Finkel, Introduction by 
Christopher Hitchens
“Strongly recommended because 
of its revisionist analysis.”
 —CHoICe

$18.00 l 316pp

Inventing Western Civilization 
Thomas C. Patterson
“This wonderful book  effec-
tively dethrones the concept of 
‘civilization’ as an abstract good, 
transcending human society.”
—Martin Bernal 
$16.00 l 144pp

Columbus: His Enterprise
Exploding the Myth 
Hans Koning  
“The book is an idea that has 
i nally found its time.”
—Publishers Weekly

$13.00 l 141pp

New Studies in the Politics

and Culture of U.S. Communism 
Edited by Michael E. Brown, 
Randy Martin, Frank Rosengar-
ten, and George Snedeker
$23.00 l 384pp

Hell’s Kitchen and the Battle

for Urban Space
Class Struggle and Progressive 
Reform in New York City, 1894–1914
Joseph J. Varga
“Alters our historical understand-
ings and perspectives [of space] 
in powerful ways.”—Antipode

$20.00 l 272 pp

Race to Revolution
The United States and Cuba during
Slavery and Jim Crow
Gerald Horne
“Reveals how the histories of Cuba 
and the U.S. have always been 
closer and more turbulent than the 
ninety miles separating them.”
—Henry Louis Gates, Jr.
$29.00 l 429pp

The United States and Cuba during

Slavery and Jim Crow

Gerald Horne

yM

      RACE 

REVOLuTION

to

““Pathbreaking . . . Their story is our story, and thanks to Horne, 

we can now study its flow in a single, and profound, narrative.””

—HENRY LOUIS GATES, JR.

ald
ne

H I S T O R Y

A FREEDOM BUDGET

FOR ALL AMERICANS

PAUL LE BLANC and MICHAEL D. YATES

Recapturing the Promise of the Civil Rights Movement 

in the Struggle for Economic Justice Today

A Freedom Budget for All Americans
Recapturing the Promise of the Civil 
Rights Movement in the Struggle 
for Economic Justice Today 
Paul Le Blanc and
Michael D. Yates 
“A dazzling gem of socialist schol-
arship.”—Alan Wald
$18.00 l 320pp

Silvertown
The Lost Story of a Strike that 
Shook London and Helped Launch
the Modern Labor Movement
John Tully
“This is history at its best.”
—Bryan Palmer, Trent University
$28.95 l 288pp l cloth only

Magnus Hirschfeld
The Origins of the Gay
Liberation Movement
Ralf Dose
“One of the forgotten giants of 
history. . . . This history needs to 
be known.”—John D’Emilio
$23.00 l 144pp l cloth only

Magnus 
Hirschfeld 

Ralf Dose

he Origins of the Gay Liberation Movement

With a New Introduction by Grace Lee Boggs and Additional Commentary

The American Revolution
Pages from a Negro Worker’s 
Notebook
James Boggs; new introduction 
by Grace Lee Boggs
“Brilliant and startling insights 
into the American past and the 
probable future.”—The Nation

$15.00 l 148pp

JOHN TULLY

DEVIL’S MILK
A  S O C I A L  H I S T O R Y  O F  R U B B E R

T
H

E

 

The Devil’s Milk
A Social History of Rubber
John Tully
“Narrates a centuries-long 
account of a commodity as es-
sential to the modern world as oil 
or steel with great passion and 
compassion.”—Greg Grandin
$24.95 l 480pp



22

H I S T O R Y  |  L A B O R

Labor and Monopoly Capital
The Degradation of Work in the
Twentieth Century
Harry Braverman 
“One of the most inluential books 
of our time, and it deserves to 
be.”—David Montgomery
$19.00 l 460p

Worked to the Bone
Race, Class, Power, and Privilege 
in Kentucky
Pem Davidson Buck 
“A powerful new historical 
ethnography and compelling call 
to arms for scholars and citizens 
alike.”—Anthropology

$19.00 l 284pp 

We, The People
The Drama of America
Leo Huberman
“Combines the art of a iction 
writer with the skill of a histo-
rian.”—The Nation

$18.00 l 372pp

Embedded with Organized Labor
Journalistic Relections
on the Class War at Home
Steve Early
“A voice of distinctive clarity, 
honesty, and intellectual serious-
ness in and about the labor 
movement.”—Adolph Reed, Jr. 
$17.95 l 288pp

Labor Pains
Inside America’s New Union 
Movement 
Suzan Erem
“I love it! It’s about time some-
body wrote about union organiz-
ing as the adventure it truly is!” 
—Barbara Ehrenreich
$18.00 l 256pp

Lettuce Wars
Ten Years of Work and Struggle
in the Fields of California
Bruce Neuburger
“Exquisite descriptions of the 
work, lovely accounts of the 
people who do it, and a unique 
view of farm worker politics.”
—Frank Bardacke
$22.95 l 416pp

The Making of a Cybertariat
Virtual Work in a Real World
Ursula Huws
“An inspiring account of comput-
erization’s consequences for the 
global distribution of paid as well 
as unpaid labor.”—International 

Review of Social History 

$19.00 l 208pp 

A New Labor Movement for

a New Century 
Edited by Gregory Mantsios, 
Afterword by John J. Sweeney  
“An excellent source, capturing 
progressive sentiment at a criti-
cal moment in organized labor’s 
history.”—Labor History

$24.00 l 400pp

Not Automatic
Women and the Left in the Forg-
ing of the Auto Workers’ Union
Sol Dollinger and Genora
Johnson Dollinger
“An important contribution to our 
understanding of the early years 
of the UAW.”—Labour/LeTravail    
$25.00 l 214pp

Save Our Unions
Dispatches from a
Movement in Distress
Steve Early
“Shows what it takes to defend 
democracy, workers rights, and 
social justice unionism when all 
are under attack by big busi-
ness.”—Dolores Huerta
$22.00 l 344pp

On the Global Waterfront
The Fight to Free the Charleston 5
Suzan Erem and
E. Paul Durrenberger   
“There are lessons from which 
we must all learn if we are to 
hope for a better future.”
—Rep. James E. Clyburn
$17.95 l 240pp

Wisconsin Uprising
Labor Fights Back
Edited by Michael D. Yates
“A crucial study of the exhila-
rating ight-back.”—Matthew 
Rothschild
$19.00 l 184pp



23

Insurgent Images
The Agitprop Murals of 
Mike Alewitz 
Paul Buhle & Mike Alewitz
“An eloquent voice for the 

L A B O R  |  L A T I N  A M E R I C A  &  C A R I B B E A N

hopes  of workers.”—Martin Sheen  
$28.00 l 160pp

The Power in Our Hands
A Curriculum on the History of 
Work and Workers in the U.S.
Norman Diamond and
William Bigelow
Provides entertaining, easy-to-
use lesson plans for teaching 
labor history.  
$23.00 l 184pp

Put to Work
The WPA and Public Employment 
in the Great Depression
New Edition
Nancy E. Rose
“An important new perspec-
tive.”—Publishers Weekly

$14.95 l 136 pages

Windows on the Workplace
Computers, Jobs, and the Organi-
zation of Ofi ce Work
Joan Greenbaum 
“One of the sharpest writers on 
the topic of workplace technolo-
gies and their consequences for 
workers.”—Stanley Aronowitz 
$17.00 l 176pp

Why Unions Matter 
Michael D. Yates
“For activists just coming on the 
scene or veterans looking for that 
missing overview, this is the best 
place to start.”—Kim Moody
$17.95 l 240pp

Taking Care of Business
Samuel Gompers, George Meany, 
Lane Kirkland, and the Tragedy of 
American Labor
Paul Buhle 
“Buhle’s synthesis is impres-
sive.”—New Labor Forum

$18.00 l 224pp

Reclaiming the Ivory Tower
Organizing Adjuncts to Change 
Higher Education
Joe Berry
“A vital contribution to the most 
urgent subject on many a cam-
pus.”—Paul Buhle 
$13.00 l 160pp

RACE 
IN 

CUBA
ESTEBAN MORALES 

DOMÍNGUEZ

ESSAYS ON THE 
REVOLUTION AND 
RACIAL INEQUALITY

4th E D I T I O N

F A C E S 

A M E R I C A

of

L A T I N

“A sparkling and elegant primer. Far and away the best overall 

introduction to the subject.”—History Workshop Journal

D U N C A N 
G R E E N

W I T H 
S U E  B R A N F O R D

 E D I T I O N C A
G R E E N

I T

S U  B R A

Race in Cuba
Essays on Revolution
and Racial Inequality
Esteban Morales Domínguez
“One of the most important and 
inl uential commentators on
Cuban race relations today.
Essential.”—CHoICe

$19.95 l 244pp

Faces of Latin America
4th Edition, Completely Revised
Duncan Green with Sue Branford
“A sparkling and elegant primer. 
Far and away the best overall
introduction to the subject.”
—History Workshop Journal

$19.00 l 272pp

A 
H
IS

TO
RI

CA

L 
AN

D LE
GAL PERSPECT IVE ON THE U .S . BLOCK

AD
E

S A L I M 

L A M R A N IA M R A N I

P R O L O G U E  B Y 

W A Y N E  S . 

S M I T H

A M R A N IA M R A N I

F O R E W O R D  B Y 

P A U L 

E S T R A D E

THE 

ECONOMIC 

WAR AGAINST 

CUBA

The Economic War Against Cuba
A Historical and Legal Perspec-
tive on the U.S. Blockade
Salim Lamrani
“Brilliant. A comprehensive 
and systematic exposition and 
critique of Washington’s extrater-
ritorial application of sanctions 
against Cuba.”—James Petras
$15.00 l 144pp

One Day in December
Celia Sánchez and the Cuban 
Revolution
Nancy Stout
Foreword by Alice Walker
“A mature exploration of a liber-
ated, adventuresome, and driven 
personality.”—Alice Walker
$28.95 l 472pp l cloth only

Days and Nights of Love and War
Eduardo Galeano
“Succeeds not only because of 
its sociopolitical authenticity but 
because of its interweaving of 
anger and tenderness, elation 
and sorrow.”—The Nation

$16.00 l 184pp



Che Guevara
His Revolutionary Legacy
Olivier Besancenot and
Michael Löwy
“Presents Che as a man whose 
democratic dreams resonate with 
new energy and urgency today.” 
—Bill Ayers
$16.95 l 144pp

L A T I N  A M E R I C A  &  C A R I B B E A N

Paramilitarism and the Assault

on Democracy in Haiti
Jeb Sprague
“A major and provocative con-
tribution to our understanding of 
the travail of Haitian paramilita-
rism since 1986.”—Robert Fatton
$23.95 l 375pp

Haiti, State Against Nation
The Origins and Legacy of 
Duvalierism 
Michel-Rolph Trouillot
“This book will appeal to scholars 
interested in Haiti in particular 
and national development in 
general.”—Library Journal

$22.00 l 288pp

Mexico’s Hope
An Encounter with Politics
and History 
James D. Cockcroft 
“A succinct and articulate over-
view of contemporary Mexican 
politics and economic develop-
ment.”—Midwest Book Review

$18.00 l 426pp

Mexico’s Revolution Then and Now
James D. Cockcroft
“An unrivalled classic on the socio- 
political and ideological roots of 
what is happening today.”
—Dr. Jacinto Barrea Bassols
$14.95 l 176pp

Open Veins of Latin America
Five Centuries of the Pillage
of a Continent
Eduardo Galeano
Introduction by Isabel Allende
“A superbly  written and power-
fully persuasive exposé . . . a 
must-read.”—CHoICe

$20.00 l 360pp

Reminiscences of

the Cuban Revolutionary War 
Che Guevara
“If Guevara had spent his time at 
the typewriter instead of leading 
revolutionaries, then this world 
would be hailing a new giant in 
literature.”—Cleveland Press  
$16.00 l 256pp 

Shadows of Tender Fury
The Letters and Communiques 
of Subcomandante Marcos and 
the Zapatista Army of National 
Liberation
transl. by Frank Bardacke, Leslie 
López, and the Watsonville, Calif. 
Human Rights Committee
$15.00 l 272pp

Silent Revolution
The Rise and Crisis of Market 
Economics in Latin America
Duncan Green
“Green writes clearly and with 
polish, producing a book that 
has proven to be accessible and 
interesting.”—CHoICe

$25.00 l 272pp

Understanding the Venezuelan 

Revolution
Hugo Chávez Talks to
Marta Harnecker
Reveals the educated, brilliant, 
revolutionary leader. 
$15.95 l 216pp

24

Cuba, the Media, and

the Challenge of Impartiality
Salim Lamrani
Foreword by Eduardo Galeano
“Brilliant and important—for 
understanding Cuba and the 
challenges to truth in informa-
tion.” —Margaret Randall
$16.00 l 160pp

AND THE

OF

CUBA, THE MEDIA,

IMPARTIALITY
CHALLENGE

SALIM LAMRANI
PREFACE BY EDUARDO  GALEANO

Bush Versus Chávez
Washington’s War on Venezuela 
Eva Golinger
“An essential read for under-
standing the conlict between the 
United States and Venezuela.”
—Noam Chomsky 
$15.95 l 160pp



Gender Politics in Latin America
Debates in Theory and Practice
Edited by Elizabeth Dore
“Successfully challenges ideas 
that have become received
wisdom in women’s and gender 
studies.”—Journal of Latin 

American Studies

$18.00 l 288pp

Revolutionary Doctors
How Venezuela and Cuba Are 
Changing the World’s
Conception of Healthcare
Steve Brouwer
“Shows that another world is 
possible.”—Stefie Woolhandler
$18.95 l 256pp

L E G A L  S T U D I E S  |  L I T E R A R Y  T H E O R Y  |  M A R x I S M  &  T H E O R Y

How V enezuela and Cuba Are Changing 

the World’s Conception of Health Care

Steve Brouwer

REVOLUTIONARY 

DO CTORS

25

Censorship, Inc.
The Corporate Threat to Free 
Speech in the United States 
Lawrence Soley
“Hard-hitting exposé on numer-
ous examples of corporate 
suppression of free speech.” 
—Communication Booknotes  
$24.00 l 320pp

Law and the Rise of Capitalism
Michael E. Tigar and
Madeleine R. Levy 
Traces the role of law and law-
yers in European bourgeoisie’s 
conquest of power.
$20.00 l 320pp

The People’s Lawyer
The Center for Constitutional 
Rights and the Fight for Social 
Justice, from Civil Rights
to Guantánamo
Albert Ruben
“Read this book.”
—Amy Goodman
$17.95 l 200pp

The Challenge  
and Burden of  

Historical Time

Socialism in the 
Twenty First Century

István Mészáros

The Marxian Imagination
Representing Class in Literature
Julian Markels
Innovative recasting of Marxist 
literary theory and a powerful 
account of the ways class is 
represented in literary texts. 
$19.00 l 160pp

The Mythology of Imperialism
A Revolutionary Critique of British 
Literature and Society in the 
Modern Age, New Edition
Jonah Raskin
Key text that helped usher in the 
ield of postcolonial studies.
$19.95 l 320pp 

Anarchism
From Theory to Practice
Daniel Guerin
Introduction by Noam Chomsky
“Perhaps the best introduction 
to anarchism.”—New Statesman  

$14.00 l 166pp 

Build It Now
Socialism for the
Twenty-First Century 
Michael A. Lebowitz
“An elegant, passionate, and 
entirely convincing argument for 
socialism.”—Patrick Bond
$15.00 l 128pp

The Challenge and Burden

of Historical Time
Socialism in the
Twenty-First Century
István Mészáros
$29.95 l 478pp

Babouk
Guy Endore
Foreword by Jamaica Kincaid
Provides a living history of Haiti 
and a compelling account of slav-
ery and rebellion.
$25.00 l 352pp

Great Tradition in English Literature 
From Shakespeare to Shaw
Annette T. Rubinstein
A study of the social and political 
signiicance of the great English 
writers.
$45.00 l 2 volume set



M A R x I S M  &  T H E O R Y

26

Beyond Capital
Toward a Theory of Transition
István Mészáros
“Not only profound in its analysis, 
but passionately inspired by 
sympathy for the downtrod-
den.”—The Nation

$45.00 l 994pp

Three Essays on Marx’s Value Theory
Samir Amin
“Amin remains an essential point 
of reference, and an inspiration.”
—Bill Bowring, Marx &
Philosophy Review of Books
$20.00 l 96pp l cloth only

hree Essays on Marx’s 

Value heory

Samir Amin

3
The Implosion of Contemporary

Capitalism
Samir Amin
“Brilliantly analyzes the i nancial 
collapse, the debt crisis, and the 
rise of political Islam.”
—Roxanne Dunbar-Ortiz
$18.00 l 160pp

E.P. Thompson and the

Making of the New Left
Essays and Polemics
Edited by Cal Winslow
“Winslow’s invaluable anthology 
is a gift to the new generation.” 
—Mike Davis
$23.00 l 333pp

The Theory of Monopoly

Capitalism, NEW EDITION

An Elaboration of Marxian
Political Economy
John Bellamy Foster
“Clear and powerful.”—CHoICe

$22.00 l 320pp

The Necessity of Social Control
István Mészáros
Foreword by John Bellamy Foster
“No living Marxist philosopher 
has done more to clarify and to 
show the continuing relevance
of Marx’s most important
theories.”—Bertell Ollman
$32.00 l 328pp

“The Pathfi nder” of  21st Century Socialism —Hugo Chávez

István Mészáros
Foreword by John Bellamy Foster

T H E  N E C E S S I T Y

of   S O C I A L  C O N T R O L

The Socialist Alternative
Real Human Development
Michael A. Lebowitz
One of the foremost works in the 
new theory of socialist transition.
$15.95 l 195pp

Radical Perspectives on the Rise of 

Fascism in Germany, 1919 to 1945 
Edited by Michael N. Dobkowski 
and Isidor Walliman
$18.00 l 336pp

The Postmodern Prince
Critical Theory, Left Strategy,
and the Making of a New
Political Subject
John Sanbonmatsu
“Admirably explicates the
problems of postmodern theory.” 
—CHoICe

$29.00 l 272pp

The World We Wish to See
Revolutionary Objectives in
the Twenty-First Century
Samir Amin
“Deals with a wide variety of 
issues with magnii cent ease 
and simplicity.”—International 

Journal of Middle east Studies

$15.95 l 144pp

The Language of Empire
Abu Ghraib and
the American Media
Lila Rajiva
“A citizen’s report on the scandal
of Abu Ghraib. A must-read.”
—Vijay Prashad
$15.00  l 176pp 

Walter A. Rodney
A Promise of Revolution
Edited by Clairmont Chung
“Reminds us of what a seminal 
historical i gure Rodney was.”
—Edward A. Alpers
$23.00 l 208pp



SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaammmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiirrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr  AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

A
n

t
o

n
i
o

 
A

.
 
S

a
n

t
u

c
c

i

Antonio A. Santucci

ANTONIO

GRAMSCI

Preface by 

eric hobsbawm

Foreword by 

joseph buttigieg

The Contradictions of “Real

Socialism”
The Conductor and
the Conducted
Michael A. Lebowitz
“Where fresh insights are rare in-
deed, Lebowitz provides a bundle 
of them.”—Paul Buhle
$15.95 l 192 pp

José Carlos Mariátegui
An Anthology
Edited and translated by Harry E. 
Vanden and Marc Becker
“The most comprehensive collec-
tion of writings by one of the most 
creative Marxist thinkers of the 
twentieth century.”—Carlos Vilas
$29.95 l 480pp

The Communist Manifesto
Karl Marx and Friedrich Engels 
Foreword by Paul M. Sweezy
$10.00 l 128pp

The “Dictatorship of the Proletariat”

from Marx to Lenin 
Hal Draper
Shows how and why Marxists 
diverged from Marx’s intent by 
misusing the term “dictatorship 
of the proletariat.” 
$15.00 l 188pp

Discourse on Colonialism 
Aimé Cesaire
Introduction by Robin D. G. Kelley
“Once again required reading. 
Kelley’s brilliant new introduction 
provides a wealth of historical 
and literary scholarship.”
—Gayatri Chakravorty Spivak
$14.00 l 104pp

From Solidarity to Sellout
The Restoration of Capitalism
in Poland
Tadeusz Kowalik
An authoritative account of 
how the Polish transformation 
betrayed the Polish working class 
and its aspirations.
$17.95 l 270pp

The Ethical Dimensions

of Marxist Thought 
Cornel West
“Clear interpretation of what has 
been unclear to Marxists and 
non-Marxists alike.”—CHoICe 
$22.00 l 183pp

Eurocentrism
Samir Amin
“Ranges from the spread of Hel-
lenism with the conquest of Alex-
ander the Great to the triumphs 
of imperialism and transnational 
capitalism of the 1980s.”
—Martin Bernal
$17.95 l 288pp

Antonio Gramsci
Antonio A. Santucci
“A brilliant and stimulating 
synthesis of Gransci’s life and 
thought.”—Benedetto Fontana
$19.00 l 208pp

An Introduction to the Three Volumes 

of Karl Marx’s Capital
Michael Heinrich
“Even if you’ve read lots of Marx, 
you can still learn a lot by reading 
this book.”—Doug Henwood
$15.95 l 220pp

How to Read Karl Marx 
Ernst Fischer with Franz Marek
A brief, clear, faithful exposition 
of Marx’s major premises, with 
particular attention to historical 
context.
$18.00 l 224pp

In Defense of History
Marxism and the
Postmodern Agenda 
Edited by Ellen Meiksins Wood 
and John Bellamy Foster    
$16.00 l 224pp

M A R x I S M  &  T H E O R Y

27



THE LAW OF 

WORLDWIDE VALUE

SAMIR AMIN

T
H

E
 L

A
W

 O
F

 W
O

R
L

D
W

ID
E

 V
A

L
U

E
           S

A
M

IR
 A

M
IN

Lenin and Philosophy and

Other Essays
Louis Althusser
Introduction by Fredric Jameson
Covers the range of Althusser’s 
interests and contributions in phi-
losophy, economics, psychology, 
aesthetics, and politics.
$18.00 l 212pp

Karl Marx’s Theory of Revolution
Volume 1: State and Bureaucracy
Hal Draper
“Extraordinarily stimulating.”
 —New York Review of Books

$35.00 l 748pp

The Law of Worldwide Value
Samir Amin
Suggests a fresh Marxian analy-
sis of the late capitalist system 
follwing the inancial collapse 
of 2008.
$19.00 l 212pp

Liberal Virus
Permanent War and the
Americanization of the World
Samir Amin
Argues that the ongoing Ameri-
can project to dominate the world 
through military force has its 
roots in European liberalism.
$19.00 l 128pp

Philosophical Arabesques 
Nikolai Bukharin
“An insightful contribution to our 
understanding of Marxism and its 
relation to Hegel. . . . an afirma-
tion of freedom and ethical life 
in socialist society.”—Socialism 

and Democracy 
$50.00 l 407pp

Karl Marx’s Theory of Revolution
Volume 2: The Politics of
Social Classes
Hal Draper
“Cuts away some of the myths 
surrounding Marx’s political 
thought.”—Library Journal

$35.00 l 480pp

Karl Marx’s Theory of Revolution
Volume 3: The Dictatorship
of the Proletariat 
Hal Draper
Examines how Marx, and Marx-
ism, have addressed the issue 
of dictatorships in relation to the 
revolutionary use of force and 
repression.
$35.00 l 480pp

Karl Marx’s Theory of Revolution
Volume 4: Critique of Other 
Socialisms 
Hal Draper
Looks at Marx’s critique of other 
thinkers, to illuminate what made 
Marx’s socialism distinct.
$35.00 l 372pp

The Structural  
Crisis of Capital

István Mészáros

Socialism or Barbarism
From the “American Century”
to the Crossroads
István Mészáros
Analyzes the politics of U.S. 
global power from Roosevelt to 
the present.
$18.00 l 128pp

Spectres of Capitalism
A Critique of Current Intellectual 
Fashions
Samir Amin
“A lively book that challenges 
prevailing views.”—CHoICe 
$18.00 l 160pp

The Structural Crisis of Capital
István Mészáros
Lays bare the exploitative
structure of modern capitalism.
$26.95 l 224pp

M A R x I S M  &  T H E O R Y

28

Karl Marx’s Theory of Revolution
Volume 5: War and Revolution
Hal Draper and E. Haberkern
Illuminating study of the changing 
views of Marx and Engels on 
the revolutions and wars of their 
times.
$18.00 l 300pp



t h e  r i s e  
o f  t h e  
t e a  p a r t y

Anthony DiMaggio

      p o l i t i c a l  d i s c o n t e n t  

    a n d  c o r p o r a t e  m e d i a 

 i n  t h e  a g e  o f  o b a m a

“The authoritative must-read on 
the subject. . . .This is the one book 

everyone concerned about American 
politics needs to read, and fast.” 

—Robert W. McChesney

The Rosa Luxemburg Reader 
Edited by Peter Hudis and Kevin 
B. Anderson
“Her i ery critical intellect and 
ardent spirit are as vital for this 
time as in her own.”
—Adrienne Rich
$23.00 l 432pp

Whose Millennium? Theirs or Ours?
Daniel Singer
“Singer has expanded his—and 
our—horizon to give a view of 
what may be the next stage in hu-
manity’s zig-zag course toward, 
if not the stars, a new social 
balance.”—Gore Vidal   
$18.00 l 288pp

Capitalism and the Information Age
The Political Economy of the 
Global Communication Revolution
Edited by Robert W. McChesney, 
Ellen Meiksins Wood, and John 
Bellamy Foster
“Highest recommendation.”
—CHoICe

$16.00 l 256pp

The Political Economy of Media
Enduring Issues, Emerging 
Dilemmas
Robert W. McChesney
“Should be read with care and 
concern by people who care 
about freedom and basic rights.” 
—Noam Chomsky
$27.00 l 542pp

The Problem of the Media
U.S. Communication Politics in 
the Twenty-First Century
Robert W. McChesney
“A manifesto for the growing me-
dia reform movement—and for all  
citizens who want to reclaim the 
media.”—Katrina vanden Heuval
$17.00 l 304pp

The Rise of the Tea Party
Political Discontent and Corpo-
rate Media in the Age of Obama
Anthony Dimaggio
“Shows the Tea Party for what it 
is.”—Robert W. McChesney
$18.95 l 288pp

M A R x I S M  &  T H E O R Y  |  M E D I A  S T U D I E S |  M I D D L E  E A S T

29

Making Sense of the Media
A Handbook of Popular
Education Techniques
Eleonora Castaño Ferreira & 
João Castaño Ferreira
Shows how teachers can draw 
on students’ experiences to 
develop their critical skills.

$17.00 l 128pp

When Media Goes to War

a nth o ny  di M a G G i o

HEGEMONIC DISCOURSE, PUBLIC OPINION, AND THE LIMITS OF DISSENT

When Media Goes to War
Hegemonic Discourse, Public 
Opinion, and the Limits of Dissent,  
Anthony DiMaggio
State-of-the-art left inquiry 
exposing the dominant corporate 
media system’s continuing ser-
vice to Empire.
$24.00 l 384pp

The Disinherited
Journal of a Palestinian Exile
Fawaz Turki
“This small, brilliant book re-
stores a dimension of humanity to 
the impassioned abstraction that 
the Middle East has become.”
—Washington Post Book World 
$16.00 l 160pp

Toward an Open Tomb
The Crisis of Israeli Society
Michel Warschawski
“Written as an involved Israeli 
Jew who painfully witnesses the 
moral degradation of his people.” 
—Journal of Palestine Studies     
$15.00  l 128pp

Behind the Invasion of Iraq 
The Research Unit for
Political Economy
“Contributes signii cantly to our 
understanding of the war on 
Iraq.”—Nelson Mandela
$15.00 l 144pp

Inside Lebanon
Journey to a Shattered Land with 
Noam and Carol Chomsky
edited by Assaf Kfoury 
“An erudite and humane
collection.”—John Pilger
 $14.95 l 176pp



The Cold War and the New Imperialism
A Global History, 1945–2005
Henry Heller 
Deftly weaves scholarly research 
on a vast range of events, coun-
tries, and topics into an acces-
sible and provocative work.
 $22.95 l 384pp

Fools’ Crusade
Yugoslavia, NATO, and Western
Delusions
Diana Johnstone
“Magniies propaganda from the 
Yugoslavia wars of the 1990s.”
—PressAction.com
$20.00 l 288pp

Humanitarian Imperialism
Using Human Rights to Sell War
Jean Bricmont,
“Provocative and carefully 
argued.”—Alan Sokal, New York 
University
$20.00 l 176pp

Imperialism Without Colonies 
Harry Magdoff
“Magdoff is a great teacher and 
an indomitable combatant. His 
contributions to socialist theory 
are of truly lasting importance.”
—István Mészáros 
$18.00 l 160pp

The New Crusade
America’s War on Terrorism
Rahul Mahajan
“Well-researched and carefully 
argued.”—Tariq Ali
$20.00 l 160pp

Naked Imperialism
The U.S. Pursuit of Global
Dominance
John Bellamy Foster
$16.00 l 176pp

M I D D L E  E A S T  |  P O L I T I C S  &  I N T E R N A T I O N A L  R E L A T I O N S

30

The Politics of Immigration
Questions and Answers
Jane Guskin and David Wilson
“As the immigrant rights move-
ment grows in size and energy, 
we need quick facts and deep 
history. This book gives us both.”
—Aarti Shahani, Families for 
Freedom
$15.00 l 144pp

The Fiction of a Thinkable World
Body, Meaning, and
the Culture of Capitalism
Michael Steinberg
“A work of remarkable intellec-
tual courage and extraordinary 
erudition.”—David Graeber
$23.00  l 233pp

Rag-Tags, Scum, Riff-Raff,

and Commies
The U.S. Intervention in the
Dominican Republic, 1965–1966
Eric Chester Thomas
“Riveting; expands appreciably 
our knowledge of the period.”—
International Affairs 

$23.00 l 384pp

Pox Americana
Exposing the American Empire
John Bellamy Foster and
Robert W. McChesney, eds.
$17.00 l 192pp

Global NATO and the

Catastrophic Failure in Libya
Horace Campbell
“Connects the dots between 
NATO’s botched criminal op-
eration in Libya and the Western 
project for the recolonization of 
Africa.”—Norman Girvan
$20.00 l 320pp

Eastern Cauldron
Islam, Afghanistan, Palestine, 
and Iraq in a Marxist Mirror,  
Gilbert Achcar
“Provides a better analysis than 
much of the political analysis 
over the past three years.”
—International Socialist Review  
$19.00 l 256pp



P O L I T I C S  |  P H I L O S O P H Y  |  S C I E N C E  |  U R B A N  S T U D I E S 

31

Edward S. Herman and David Peterson

the politics of

Foreword by Noam Chomsky

O L I V E R  V I L L A R  A N D  D R E W  C O T T L E

COCAINE 

DEATH SQUADS 

AND THE WAR

U.S. I M P E R I A L I S M

A N D  C L A S S  S T R U G G L E

I N  C O LO M B I A

ON TERROR

“Exceedingly well researched and written, 
this book lays bare the putrid essence of an 
important component of U.S. imperialism in 

its current form. . . . A vital contribution.” 

—Ward Churchill, author, Acts of Rebellion

Search for 
Freedom 
       and the  
Challenge of         
        History 

Work The

of    Sartre

István Mészáros

 

BIOLOGY  

UNDER THE 

INFLUENCE

DIALECTICAL ESSAYS ON ECOLOGY, 

AGRICULTURE, AND HEALTH

RICHARD LEWONTIN AND RICHARD LEVINS

The Politics of Genocide
Edward S. Herman and
David Peterson
A brilliant exposé of great 
power’s lethal industry of lies. 
Defends the right to a truthful 
historical memory.”—John Pilger
$15.00 l 144pp

Social Structure and Forms of 

Consciousness, Vol. 1
The Social Determination
of Method
István Mészáros
Invaluable critique of particular 
i gures and a framework for 
understanding the problems of 
philosophy in the capitalist age. 
$29.95 l 464pp

Cocaine, Death Squads, and

the War on Terror
U.S. Imperialism and Class 
Struggle in Colombia
Oliver Villar and Drew Cottle
“Exceedingly well researched 
and written.”—Ward Churchill
$20.00 l 272pp

Social Structure and Forms of 

Consciousness, Vol. 2
The Dialectic of Structure
and History
István Mészáros
“An essential project brilliantly 
carried out.”—Bertell Ollman
$29.95 l 528pp

The Work of Sartre
Search for Freedom and
the Challenge of History
István Mészáros
Examines Sartre’s legacy—as 
novelist, playwright, philosopher, 
and political actor—and situates 
it within the historical and social 
context of Sartre’s time.
$28.95 l 360pp

Biology under the Inl uence
Dialectical Essays on Ecology,
Agriculture, and Health
Richard Lewontin & Richard Levins
“Illuminated by an insistence on 
a dialectical understanding of 
biology from the molecular to the 
socio-ecological.”—Steven Rose
$29.00 l 400 pp

Critique of Intelligent Design
Materialism versus Creationism
from Antiquity to the Present 
John Bellamy Foster, Brett Clark, 
and Richard York
“Superb history of philosophical 
materialism . . . invigorating.”
—Fredric Jameson
$15.95 l 240pp

The Science and Humanism of

Stephen Jay Gould
Richard York & Brett Clark
“Brings forth his inspiring com-
mitment to justice and free-
dom.”—Noam Chomsky
$16.95 l 224 pp

More Unequal
Aspects of Class in
the United States 
Edited by Michael D. Yates
Features a wide range of authors 
writing on the intersections of 
class and race, gender, work, 
education, and more.
$18.00 l 160pp

Let Them Eat Ketchup!
The Politics of Poverty
and Inequality 
Sheila Collins
Explains why ofi cial dei nitions 
and measurements of poverty 
fail to address real suffering and 
inequality. 
$13.00 l 160pp 

Memoirs of Bernardo Vega
A Contribution to the History
of the Puerto Rican Community
in New York
Edited by Cesar Andreu Iglesias
“Excellent picture of the life of 
working-class Puerto Ricans in 
New York City during the early 
period of settlement.”—CHoICe     
$16.00 l 288pp

The Education of Black People
Ten Critiques, 1906–1960
W.E.B. Du Bois, edited and with 
a new Introduction by Herbert 
Aptheker
$18.00 l 224pp



FROM STAMP RIOTS TO SHOPPING SPREES

THE TAMING OF THE 
AMERIcAN cROwd

Al Sandine

The Taming of the American Crowd
From Stamp Riots
to Shopping Sprees
Al Sandine
“An entertaining journey into 
American history that also man-
ages to illuminate the soul of the 
country.”—Ariel Dorfman
$18.95 l 272pp

Dialectical Urbanism
Social Struggles in
the Capitalist City
Andy Merrii eld
“A scholarly and well-reasoned 
extrapolation of considerable 
scholarship and erudite political 
thought.”—The Midwest Book 

Review

$19.00 l 192pp

Capital Accumulation and Women’s 

Labour in Asian Economies
Peter Custers
Reasserts the relevance of Marx-
ist concepts for understanding 
processes of socio-economic 
change in Asia and the world. 
$27.95 l 400pp

Development, Crises, and

Alternative Visions
Third World Women’s
Perspectives
Edited by Gita Sen & Caren Grown
“Brilliant, lucid, and concise.”
—Norman Girvan
 $19.00 l 116pp

Let Me Speak!
Testimony of Domitila, A Woman 
of the Bolivian Mines
Domitila Barrios de Chungara
“An important social document.” 
—Library Journal

$20.00 l 235pp

32

U R B A N  S T U D I E S  |  W O M E N ’ S  S T U D I E S

Immigrant Women in

the Land of Dollars
Life and Culture on the Lower 
East Side, 1890–1925
Elizabeth Ewen
“The book is gracefully written, 
inclusive in scope, and informa-
tive.”—CHoICe

$19.00 l 303pp

Women and the Politics of Class 
Johanna Brenner  
“The clarity and moral passion 
that informs Johanna Brenner’s 
work is a contagious force often 
missing in many academic femi-
nist writings.”—The Women’s 

Review of Books

$20.00 l 330pp

Powers of Desire
The Politics of Sexuality
Ann Snitow, Christine Stansell, 
and Sharon Thompson
“Instant classic.”
—In These Times 

$28.00 l 489pp

The Socialist Feminist Project
A Contemporary Reader in 
Theory and Politics
Edited by Nancy Holmstrom
“A landmark in feminist 
theory.”—Kathryn Russel
$26.00 l 432pp

Toward an Anthropology of Women 
Edited by Rayna R. Reiter
“Reveals the astonishing meth-
odological and ideological biases 
that permeate almost all of what 
we know about the world’s other 
cultures.”—Sociology

 $19.00 l 416pp

Under Attack, Fighting Back
Women and Welfare
in the United States
Mimi Abramovitz
A history of AFDC and the ac-
tivities of other groups who have 
campaigned hard for improve-
ments in services to the poor.  
$18.00 l 160pp

When Biology Became Destiny
Women in Weimar
and Nazi Germany
Edited by Renate Bridenthal, 
Atina Grossmann, and
Marion Kaplan
 $18.00 l 364pp



33

M R  P R E S S  C L A S S I C S

t h e  a g e  o f 
i m p e r i a l i s m 
the economics  of  u.s . foreign policy

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Harry Magdoff

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

t h e  e x p l o s i o n
marxism and the  french upheaval

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Translated by Alfred Ehrenfeld

Henri Lefebvre

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

r e v o l u t i o n 
a n d  e v o l u t i o n 
i n  t h e  t w e n t i e t h  c e n t u ry

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

James and Grace Lee Boggs
New Introduction by Grace Lee Boggs

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $20.00 l 208pp  $20.00 l 266pp $15.00 l 160pp

a  h i s t o r y  o f 
t h e  p h i l i p p i n e s 
f r o m  t h e  s pa n i s h  c o l o n i z at i o n 
to  t h e  s e c o n d  wo r l d  wa r

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Renato Constantino

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

m a r x i s m  a n d 
p h i l o s o p h y

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Karl Korsch
Translated and with an Introduction by Fred Halliday

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

t h e  b l a c k 
m a n’s  b u r d e n
the white  man in  africa  from the 
f ifteenth century  to world war i

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

E.D. Morel

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $35.00 l 459pp  $20.00 l 255pp $20.00 l 175pp

i m p e r i a l i s m 
a n d  w o r l d 
e c o n o m y

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Introduction by V.I. Lenin

Nikolai Bukharin

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

m a t u r i t y  
a n d  s t a g n a t i o n 
i n  a m e r i c a n 
c a p i t a l i s m

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Josef Steindl

 

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

a  h i s t o r y  o f  
t h e  u p p e r  
g u i n e a  c o a s t
1545  to 1800

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Walter Rodney

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $15.00 l 175pp  $25.00 l 290pp $25.00 l 398pp



34

a n t o n i o m a c e o
the “bronze  t itan” of  cuba’s 
struggle  for  independence

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Philip S. Foner

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

d y n a m i c s  o f 
g l o b a l  c r i s i s

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Samir Amin, Giovanni Arrighi,  

Andre Gunder Frank, and Immanuel Wallerstein

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

h u m a n i t y 
a n d  s o c i e t y
a  world history

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Kenneth Neill Cameron

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $20.00 l 352pp  $25.00 l 484pp $20.00 l 252pp

t h e  i n t e l l e c t u a l 
r o o t s  o f 
i n d e p e n d e n c e
an anthology of  puerto rican 
political  essays

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Iris M. Zavala and Rafael Rodriguez 

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

p r o t e s t  a n d 
s u r v i v e 
s to p  n u c l e a r  wa r

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

 

E.P. Thompson and Dan Smith
Introduction by Daniel Ellsberg

p u e r t o r i c o
freedom and power in  the  caribbean

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Gordon K. Lewis 

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

  

ar ibbean

 $20.00 l 388pp  $25.00 l 644pp $15.00 l 252pp

t h e  s pa n i s h - c u b a n - 
a m e r i c a n  wa r  
a n d  t h e  b i r t h  o f  a m e r i c a n  i m p e r i a l i s m 
volume i :  1895-1898

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Philip S. Foner

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

a  s u r v e y  o f  c h e m i c a l  
a n d  b i o l o g i c a l  wa r f a r e

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

John Cookson and Judith Nottingham

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

w e , t h e 
p u e r t o  r i c a n 
p e o p l e
a  story  of  oppression and resistance

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Juan Angel Silén

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $25.00 l 376pp  $15.00 l 136pp $25.00 l 432pp

M R  P R E S S  C L A S S I C S



35

M R  P R E S S  C L A S S I C S

l a t e  m a r x  a n d  
t h e  r u s s i a n  r o a d
marx and ‘the  peripheries  of  capitalism’

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Teodor Shanin

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

f o u r  l e c t u r e s 
o n  m a r x i s m

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Paul M. Sweezy

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

t h e  n a t i o n a l 
q u e s t i o n
selected writings 

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Rosa Luxemburg

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $20.00 l 297pp  $20.00 l 320pp $18.00 l 97pp

t h e  p o o r  a n d 
t h e  p o w e r l e s s
economic  policy  and change  
in  the  caribbean

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Clive Y. Thomas

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

f r a n t z  f a n o n
colonialism and alienation

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Renate Zahar

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

t h e  p o v e r t y 
o f  t h e o r y  a n d 
o t h e r  e s s a y s

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

E.P. Thompson

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $28.00 l 411pp  $29.00 l 404pp $15.00 l 144pp

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

t h e  s u g a r m i l l 
t h e  s o c i o e c o n o m i c  c o m p l e x 
o f  s u g a r  i n  c u ba  1760-1860

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Manuel Moreno Fraginals
Translated by Cedric Belfrage

u n i t y  a n d 
s t r u g g l e
speeches  and writings  of  amilcar

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Amilcar Cabral

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

o u r  g r e a t 
s p r i n g  v i c t o r y  
an account of  the  l iberation of 
south vietnam

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

General Van Tien Dung

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $25.00 l 182pp  $20.00 l 285pp $25.00 l 336pp



36

t h e  s c a l p e l , 
t h e  s w o r d
the story  of  doctor norman bethune

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Sydney Gordon and Ted Allan

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

s t u d i e s  i n  t h e 
l a b o r  t h e o r y 
o f  va l u e

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Ronald L. Meek

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $20.00 l 346pp  $20.00 l 250pp $25.00 l 379pp

a  s u r v e y  o f  c h e m i c a l  
a n d  b i o l o g i c a l  wa r f a r e

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

John Cookson and Judith Nottingham

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $19.00 l 128pp  $20.00 l 272pp $25.00 l 342pp

 $20.00 l 232pp  $20.00 l 212pp $20.00 l 180pp

M R  P R E S S  C L A S S I C S

Giap  Vo  Ng u yen

T H E  M I L I TA R Y  A R T

O F  T H E  P E O P L E ’ S  WA R



37

t h e  e x p l o s i o n
marxism and the  french upheaval

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Translated by Alfred Ehrenfeld

Henri Lefebvre

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

i n s i d e  t h e 
m o n s t e r
writings  on the  united states  
and american imperialism

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Edited, with an introduction and notes, by Philip S. Foner 

José Martí

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

o n  a r t  a n d 
l i t e r a t u r e
critical  writings

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

José Martí

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $18.00 l 192pp  $25.00 l 352pp $25.00 l 388pp

o n  e d u c a t i o n
articles  on educational  theory  and 
pedagogy, and writings  for  children  
from the  age  of  gold

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Edited, with an introduction 
and notes, by Philip S. Foner 

José Martí 

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

o u r  a m e r i c a
writings  on latin  america  and the 
struggle  for  cuban independence

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Edited, with an introduction and notes, by Philip S. Foner 

José Martí

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

t h e  g r o w t h  
o f  t h e  m o d e r n 
w e s t  i n d i e s

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Gordon K. Lewis

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $25.00 l 320pp  $30.00 l 506pp $25.00 l 448pp

t h e  l o n g 
d e f a u l t
new york city  and the  urban 
f iscal  cris is

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

William K. Tabb

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

t h e  r a g g e d  t r o u s e r e d 
p h i l a n t h r o p i s t s

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Robert Tressell

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

i m p e r i a l i s m
from the  colonial  age 
to the  present

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Harry Magdoff

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $18.00 l 111pp  $20.00 l 283pp $25.00 l 635pp

M R  P R E S S  C L A S S I C S

T H E  G R E AT

R E V E R S A L

W i l l iam  Hi nton



38

SAMIR AMIN

INTAN SUWANDI

TORKIL LAUESEN

ZAK COPE

UTSA PATNAIK

PRABHAT PATNAIK

JOHN SMITH

HORACE CAMPBELL

HOWARD WAITZKIN

REBECA JASSO-AGUILAR

JAYATI GHOSH

The

New Imperialism
—globalized 

monopoly-finance 
capital

With an Introduction by John Bellamy Foster

V O L .  6 7

N O .  3

J U LY- A U G U S T

2 0 1 5

HARRY MAGDOFF on Globalization: To What End?

Monthly Review  online   http:/ /monthlyreview.org

MR    http:/ /mrzine.monthlyreview.org 
ZINE

U S $ 1 4  /  C A N $ 1 4  /   1 0  /  £ 9

A N  I N D E P E N D E N T  S O C I A L I S T  M A G A Z I N E

MONTHLY
REVIEW

Special 160-page Issue

‘We give up far too easily’—a poem by MARGE PIERCY → p. 38

V O L .  6 7

N O .  4

S E p T E M b E R

2 0 1 5

An Anti-Imperialist Feminist’s Tale

R O S A L Y N  B A X A N D A L L

Monthly Review  online   http:/ /monthlyreview.org

MR    http:/ /mrzine.monthlyreview.org 
ZINE

U S $ 6  /  C A N $ 6  /  € 4 . 5 0  /  £ 4 . 0 0

A N  I N D E p E N D E N T  S O C I A L I S T  M A G A Z I N E

REVIEW
MONTHLY

The Council on Foreign Relations and the New Grand 

Strategy Towards China

L A U R E N C E  H .  S H O U P

The Anthropocene 
When Did it Begin and Why Does it Matter?
I A N  A N G U S

Secular Stagnation: 

Mainstream Versus Marxian 

Traditions

H A N S  G .  D E S P A I N

The Critique of the State:

A Twenty-First Century 

Perspective

I S T V Á N  M É S Z Á R O S

R e v i ew

MONTHLY REVIEW
A N  I N D E P E N D E N T  S O C I A L I S T  M A G A Z I N E   l   E D I T E D  B Y  J O H N  B E L L A M Y  F O S T E R

Strength & Fragility in the Brazilian Economy
R O S A  M A R I A  M A R Q U E S  &  P A U L O  N A K A T A N I

Honor the Vietnamese 

—Not Those 

Who Killed Them
M I C H A E L  D .  Y A T E S

REPRISE: Lorraine Hansberry on The Scars of the Ghetto

V O L .  6 7

N O .  1

M A Y

2 0 1 5

Monthly Review  online   http:/ /monthlyreview.org

MR    http:/ /mrzine.monthlyreview.org 
ZINE

U S $ 6  /  C A N $ 6  /   4 . 5 0  /  £ 4 . 0 0

A N  I N D E P E N D E N T  S O C I A L I S T  M A G A Z I N E

REVIEW
MONTHLY

Manufacturing 
America’s 
Dreams

G R E G G  S H O T W E L L

Twin Cities, 
Single 

Enemy
S T E V E  P A Y N E

Walking 
with Marx 
in Spain
J A N I N E  F I T Z G E R A L D

V I E T N A M  W A R  5 0  Y E A R S  O N

T H E  M O N T H LY  R E V I E W  P R E S S

 T- S H I RT

S, M, L, XL, XXL

$20 each plus shipping

Cotton: The Fabric of Death by J. LICHTENSTEIN →  p. 52

V O L .  6 7

N O .  6

N O V E M B E R

2 0 1 5

The
Great 
Capitalist 
Climacteric
Marxism & 
‘System Change 
Not Climate 
Change’
J O H N  B E L L A M Y  F O S T E R

Remilitarizing Japan 

70 Years After Defeat

H E R B E R T  P .  B I X

Middle East Wars—

Past & Future

J O H N  N E W S I N G E R

How Prisons Destroy 

Communities

A V I V A  S T A H L

Baran and Sweezy’s 

‘Monopoly Capital’

Then & Now

J O H N  B E L L A M Y  F O S T E R 

interviewed by B E N J A M I N  F E L D M A N

Monthly Review  online   http:/ /monthlyreview.org

MR    http:/ /mrzine.monthlyreview.org 
ZINE

MONTHLY
REVIEW

MONTHLY REVIEW

U S $ 6  /  C A N $ 6  /  € 4 . 5 0  /  £ 4 . 0 0

A N  I N D E P E N D E N T  S O C I A L I S T  M A G A Z I N E

“A steady hand in understanding of the disastrous crises into which
the United States and global economies are falling.”—NOAM CHOMSKY

All Subscribers receive immediate, online access to every issue of Monthly Review. 
One-year U.S. print subscriptions, $39.00 ($47.00 foreign); e-subscriptions, $23.00. 

LIKE OUR BOOKS? You’ll like them even better with a 50 percent discount. Become 
an MR Associate ($100 for one-year) or an electronic Associate ($60 for one-year) and 
receive half off our books. Both subscriptions come with instant online access to the 
current issue plus sixty years of rich archival contents.



39

I N D E x

ABCs of the economic 

Crisis, 19

Abramovitz, Mimi, 32
Achcar, Gilbert, 30
Agriculture and Food in 

Crisis, 20

Albo, Greg, 4
Alewitz, Mike, 23
Allende, Isabel, 24
Althusser, Louis, 28
America’s Addiction to 

Terrorism, 1 

America’s educations Deicit 

and the War on Youth, 19

American Revolution, 21

American War in Vietnam, 8

Amin, Samir, 10, 26, 27, 28
Amoral elephant, 19

Anarchism, 25

Anderson, Kevin B., 29
Antonio Gramsci, 27

Art of Democracy, 20

Babouk, 25

Baran, Paul, 18
Barrios de Chungara, 

Domitila, 32
Beaud, Michel, 18
Becker, Marc, 27
Behind the Invasion of 

Iraq, 29

Berry, Joe, 23
Besancenot, Olivier, 24
Beyond Capital, 26

Big Farms Make Big Flu, 9

Bigelow, William, 23
Biology under the Inluence, 

31

Blowing the Roof off the 

Twenty-First Century, 15

Boggs, Grace Lee, 21
Boggs, James, 21
Braverman, Harry, 22
Brenner, Johanna, 32
Bricmont, Jean, 30
Bridenthal, Renate, 32
Brouwer, Steve, 25
Brown, Michael E., 21
Bruschi, Valeria, 19
Buck, Pem Davidson, 22
Buhle, Paul, 23
Build It Now, 25

Bukharin, Nikolai, 28
Burkett, Paul, 18
Bush Versus Chávez, 24

Buttel, Frederick H., 20

Cabral, Amilcar, 17
Campbell, Horace, 30
Capitalism and the 

Information Age, 29

Capitalist Accumulation and 

Women’s Labour in Asian 

economies, 32

Capitalist Globalization, 19

Castaño Ferreira, Eleonora, 
29

Castaño Ferreira, João, 29

Censorship, Inc., 25

Césaire, Aimé, 27
Challenge and Burden of 

Historical Time, 25

Chávez, Hugo, 24
Che Guevara: His 

Revolutionary Legacy, 24

Cheap Motels and a Hot 

Plate, 18

China and Socialism, 18

Chomsky, Carol, 29
Chomsky, Noam, 29
Chung, Clairmont, 28
Clark, Brett, 31
Class Dismissed, 19

Cocaine, Death Squads, and 

the War on Terror, 31

Cockcroft, James D., 24
Cold War and the New 

Imperialism, 30

Collins, Sheila, 31
Columbus: His enterprise, 21

Communist Manifesto, 27

Confronting Black Jacobins, 2

Conquest of America, 20

Consciencism, 17

Contradictions of Real 

Socialism, 27

Cottle, Drew, 31
Critique of Intelligent Design, 

31

Crooked Deals and Broken 

Treaties, 5

Cuba and the U.S. empire, 7

Cuba, the Media, and the 

Challenge of Impartiality, 24

Cullen, Jim, 20
Cultures of Darkness, 21

Cushion, Steve, 6
Custers, Peter, 32

Days and Nights of Love and 

War, 23

Debt, the IMF, and the World 

Bank, 18

Desai, Ashwin, 17
Development, Crises, and 

Alternative Visions, 32

Devil’s Milk, 21

Dialectical Urbanism, 32

Diamond, Norman, 23
“Dictatorship of the 

Proletariat” From Marx to 

Lenin, 27

Digital Diploma Mills, 19

DiMaggio, Anthony, 29
Discourse on Colonialism, 27

Disinherited, 29

Dobkowski, Michael N., 26
Dollinger, Genora Johnson, 

22
Dollinger, Sol, 22
Domínguez, Esteban 

Morales, 23
Dore, Elizabeth, 25
Dose, Ralf, 21
Draper, Hal, 26, 27, 28
Du Bois, W.E.B., 31

Durrenberger, E. Paul, 22

Early, Steve, 22
eastern Cauldron, 30

ecological Revolution, 20

ecological Rift, 20

ecology against Capitalism, 

20

economic War against 

Cuba, 23

education of Black People, 31

e.P. Thompson and the 

Making of the New Left, 26

embedded With organized 

Labor, 22

endless Crisis, 19

Endore, Guy, 25
Engels, Friedrich, 27
Erem, Suzan, 22
ethical Dimensions of 

Marxist Thought, 27

eurocentrism, 27

Ewen, Elizabeth, 32

Faces of Latin America, 23

Fanshen, 17

Fiction of a Thinkable World, 

30

Finkel, Alvin, 21
Fischer, Ernst, 27
Fools’ Crusade, 30

Foster, John Bellamy, 19, 20, 
26, 27, 29, 30, 31

Franklin, Jane, 7
Freedom Budget for All 

Americans, 21

Friends of Alice Wheeldon, 

13

From Solidarity to Sellout, 27

Galeano, Eduardo, 23, 24
Gender Politics in Latin 

America, 25

Girdner, Eddie J., 20
Giroux, Henry, 1, 19
Global Imperialism and the 

Great Crisis, 19

Global NATo and the 

Catastrophic Failure in 

Libya, 30

God Market, 17

Golinger, Eva, 24
Great Financial Crisis, 19

Great Tradition in english 

Literature, 25

Green, Duncan, 23, 24
Greenbaum, Joan, 23
Grossmann, Atina, 32
Grown, Caren, 32
Guerin, Daniel, 25
Guevara, Che, 24
Guskin, Jane, 30

Haberkern, E., 26
Haiti, State against Nation, 

24

Han, Dongping, 18
Harnecker, Marta, 14, 24

Hart-Landsberg, Martin, 17, 
18, 19

Heinrich, Michael, 27
Heller, Henry, 30
Hell’s Kitchen and the Battle 

for Urban Space, 21

Herman, Edward S., 31
Hidden History of the Cuban 

Revolution, 6

Hidden Structure of 

Violence, 12

Hinton, William, 17
History of Capitalism, 18

History of World Agriculture, 

20

Holmstrom, Nancy, 32
Horne, Gerald, 2, 21
How to Read Karl Marx, 27

Huberman, Leo, 18, 22
Hudis, Peter, 29
Humanitarian Imperialism, 30

Hungry for Proit, 20

Huws, Ursula, 15, 22

Iglesias, Cesarr Andreu, 31
Immigrant Women in the 

Land of Dollars, 32

Imperialism in the Twenty-

First Century, 3

Imperialism without 

Colonies, 30

Implosion of Contemporary 

Capitalism, 26

In Defense of History, 27

In our Time, 21

In Walt We Trust, 16

Inside Lebanon, 29

Insurgent Images, 23

Introduction to the Three 

Volumes of Karl Marx’s 

Capital, 27

Inventing Western 

Civilization, 21

Invisible Handcuffs of 

Capitalism, 19

Jameson, Frederic, 28
Johnstone, Diana, 30
José Carlos Mariátegui, 27

Kaplan, Marion, 32
Karl Marx’s Theory of 

Revolution, Vol. 1–5, 26, 28

Kasrils, Ronnie, 17
Kelley, Robin D. G., 27
Kfoury, Assaf, 29
Killing Me Softly, 20

Koning, Hans, 20, 21
Korea: Division, 

Reuniication, and U.S. 

Foreign Policy, 17

Kowalik, Tadeusz, 27
Krausz, Tamás, 16

Labor and Monopoly Capital, 

22

Labor in the Global Digital 

economy, 15



40

I N D E x

Labor Pains, 22

Lamrani, Salim, 23, 24
Language of empire, 26

Law and the Rise of 

Capitalism, 25

Law of Worldwide Value, 28

Le Blanc, Paul, 21
Lebowitz, Michael A., 14, 

25, 26, 27
Leibovitz, Clement, 21
Lenin and Philosophy and 

other essays, 28

Let Me Speak!, 32

Let Them eat Ketchup!, 31

Lettuce Wars, 22

Levins, Richard, 31
Levy, Madeleine R., 25
Lewontin, Richard, 31
Li, Minqi, 17
Liberal Virus, 28

Löwy, Michael, 24

Magdoff, Fred, 19, 20
Magdoff, Harry, 30
Magnus Hirschfeld, 21

Mahajan, Rahul, 30
Making of a Cybertariat, 22

Making Sense of the Media, 

29

Man’s Worldly Goods, 18

Mantsios, Gregory, 22
Marciano, John, 8
Marcos, Subcomandante, 24
Marek, Franz, 27
Markels, Julian, 25
Marsh, John, 16, 19
Martin, Randy, 21
Marx, Karl, 27
Marx’s ecology, 20

Marxian Imagination, 25

Mayekiso, Mzwanele, 17
Mazoyer, Marcel, 20
McChesney, Robert W., 15, 

19, 29, 30
Memoirs of Bernardo 

Vega, 31

Merriield, Andy, 32
Mészáros, István, 25, 26, 

28, 31
Mexico’s Hope, 24

Mexico’s Revolution Then 

and Now, 24

Millet, Damien, 18
Monopoly Capital, 18

More Unequal, 31

Muzzupappa, Antonella, 19
Mythology of Imperialism, 25

Naked Imperialism, 30

Naming the System, 18

Nanda, Meera, 17
Neuburger, Bruce, 22
Necessity of Social Control, 26

New Crusade, 30

New Labor Movement for 

the New Century, 22

New Studies in the Politics 

and Culture of U.S. 

Communism, 21

Newman, Michael, 18
Next Liberation Struggle, 17

Nkrumah, Kwame, 17
Noble, David, 19
Nobody Called Me Charlie, 18

Not Automatic, 22

Nuss, Sabine, 19

on the Global Waterfront, 22

one Day in December, 23

open Veins of Latin America, 

24

Palmer, Bryan D., 21
Panitch, Leo, 4
Paramilitarism and the 

Assault on Democracy in 

Haiti, 24

Patterson, Thomas C., 21
Pattullo, Polly, 13
People’s Lawyer, 25

Perelman, Michael, 19
Peterson, David, 31
Philosophical Arabesques, 28

Pilisuk, Marc, 12
Political economy of Growth, 

18

Political economy of Media, 

29

Politics of Genocide, 31

Politics of Immigration, 30

Politics of the Right: Socialist 

Register 2016, 4

PolyluxMarx, 19

Postmodern Prince, 26

Power in our Hands, 23

Powers of Desire, 32

Pox Americana, 30

Preston, Charles, 18
Problem of the Media, 29

Put to Work, 23

Race in Cuba, 23

Race to Revolution, 21

Radical Perspectives on 

the Rise of Fascism in 

Germany, 26

Rag-Tags, Scum, Riff-Raff, 

and Commies, 30

Railroading economics, 19

Rajiva, Lila, 26
Ralph Miliband and the 

Politics of the New Left, 18

Raskin, Jonah, 25
Reawakening of the Arab 

World, 10

Reclaiming the Ivory Tower, 

23

Reconstructing Lenin, 16

Red Cat, White Cat, 17

Reiter, Ranya R., 32
Reminiscences of the Cuban 

Revolutionary War, 24

Research Unit for Political 

economy, 29

Return to the Source, 17

Revolutionary Doctors, 25

Rise of China, 17

Rise of the Tea Party, 29

Rolph-Trouillot, Michel, 24
Rosa Luxemburg Reader, 29

Rose, Nancy E., 23
Rosengarten, Frank, 21
Roudart, Laurence, 20
Rountree, Jennifer Achord, 

12
Rowbotham, Sheila, 13
Ruben, Albert, 25
Rubinstein, Annette T., 25
Russia and the Long 

Transition from Capitalism 

to Socialism, 10

Ruth First and Joe Slovo in 

the War against Apartheid, 

17

Sandine, Al, 32
Santucci, Antonio A., 27
Saul, John S., 17
Save our Unions, 21

Science and Humanism of 

Stephen Jay Gould, 31

Screpanti, Ernesto, 19
Sen, Gita, 32
Shadows of Tender Fury, 24

Shoup, Laurence H., 12
Silent Revolution, 24

Silvertown, 21

Singer, Daniel, 29
Smith, Jack, 20
Smith, John, 3
Snedeker, George, 21
Snitow, Ann, 32
Social Structure and Forms 

of Consciousness, 31

Socialism or Barbarism, 28

Socialist Alternative, 26

Socialist Imperative, 14

Socialist Feminist Project, 32

Socialist Register 2011–2016, 

4

Soley, Lawrence, 25
Sonbonmatsu, John, 26
Spectres of Capitalism, 28

Sprague, Jeb, 24
Stansell, Christine, 32
Stecklner, Anne, 19
Steinberg, Michael, 30
Stout, Nancy, 23
Studs Terkel, 11

Stützle, Ingo, 19
Structural Crisis of Capital, 28

Sweezy, Paul M., 18

Tabb, William K., 19
Taking Care of Business, 23

Taming of the American 

Crowd, 32

Theory of Capitalist 

Development, 18

Theory of Monopoly 

Capitalism, 26

Thomas, Eric Chester, 30
Thompson, e. P., 26

Thompson, Sharon, 32
Three essays on Marx’s 

Value Theory, 26

Tigar, Michael E., 25
Tokar, Brian, 20
Toussaint, Éric, 18
Toward an Anthropology of 

Women, 32

Toward an open Tomb, 29

Township Politics, 17

Tully, John, 5, 21
Turki, Fawaz, 29

Under Attack, Fighting 

Back, 32

Understanding the 

Venezuelan Revolution, 24

Unknown Cultural 

Revolution, 18

Unlikely Secret Agent, 17

Vanden, Harry E., 27
Varga, Joseph J., 21
Vega, Bernardo, 31
Villar, Oliver, 31
Vulnerable Planet, 20

Wallace, Rob, 9
Walliman, Isidor, 26
Wall Street’s Think Tank, 12

Walter A. Rodney, 28

Warschawski, Michel, 29
We Are the Poors, 17

We, the People, 22

Weil, Robert, 17
West, Cornel, 27
What every environmentalist 

Needs to Know About 

Capitalism, 20

When Biology Became 

Destiny, 32

When Media Goes to War, 29

Whose Millennium, 29

Why Unions Matter, 23

Wieder, Alan, 11, 17
Wilson, David, 30
Windows on the Workplace, 

23

Winslow, Cal, 26
Wisconsin Uprising, 22

Women and the Politics of 

Class, 32

Wood, Ellen Meiksins, 27, 29
Work of Sartre, 31

Worked to the Bone, 22

World to Build, 14

World We Wish to See, 26

Yates, Michael D., 18, 19, 21, 
22, 23, 31

York, Richard, 31
Your Time Is Done Now, 13

 



MAIL ORDER FORM

QTY. TITLE PRICE

POSTAGE: U.S. $6 FIRST BOOK, $2 EACH ADDITIONAL

CANADA: $9 FIRST BOOK, $6 EACH ADDITIONAL

INTERNATIONAL: $15 FIRST BOOK, $9 EACH ADDITIONAL

LESS 50% MR ASSOCIATE DISCOUNT:

M E T H O D  O F  P A Y M E N T

q CHECK ENCLOSED - please make payable to NEW YORK UNIVERSITY PRESS

q VISA / MASTERCARD / AMERICAN EXPRESS

CARD NO. EXPIRATION DATE

NAME

EMAIL

ADDRESS

PLEASE SEND ORDERS TO OUR DISTRIBUTOR:

NEW YORK UNIVERSITY PRESS, 838 BROADWAY, 3RD FLOOR

NEW YORK, NY 10003

800.996.6987 / 212.998-2575 / FAX 212.995.3833

email: orders@nyupress.org  -  website: www.monthlyreview.org


